High All Arou
Resident

nd

Champion & Runner-Up, Resident

State |Class |Special Category |Shooter's Name Score |Win Status S/0 Results
uT AA Darren New 393|HAA Champion
uT AA Jayme Anderson 391|(HAA Runner-Up

AA Resident
State [Class |Special Category |Shooter's Name Score |Win Status S/0 Results
uT AA Scott McKinnon 390(HAA AA Class Champion 40
uT AA Jarin Hone 390|Lost by S/O 37

A Resident
State [Class |Special Category |Shooter's Name Score |Win Status S/0 Results
ut |A Chris Kinder 388|HAA A Class Champion 39
ut |[A Clint Sorensen 388|Lost by S/O 36

B Resident
State [Class |Special Category |Shooter's Name Score |Win Status S/0 Results
uTt B Thomas Petko 381|HAA B Class Champion

C Resident
State [Class |Special Category |Shooter's Name Score |Win Status S/0 Results
uT C Jr Gregory Headman 379|HAA C Class Champion

D Resident
State |Class |Special Category |Shooter's Name Score |Win Status S/0 Results
uT D S Kadden Danial McNeil 330|HAA D Class Champion

Lady | Resident
State |Class |Special Category |Shooter's Name Score |Win Status S/0 Results
UT [AA [Ladyl Leslie Bodily 375|HAA Lady | Champion
Lady Il Resident
State |Class |Special Category |Shooter's Name Score |Win Status S/0 Results
ut |A Lady Il Pam Wright 373|HAA Lady Il Champion
Sub Veteran Resident
State |Class |Special Category |Shooter's Name Score |Win Status S/0 Results
UT |AA |Sub Vet Joe Sudbury Sr. 391|HAA Sub Vet Champion
Veteran Resident

State |Class |Special Category |Shooter's Name Score |Win Status S/0 Results
UT |AA |Vet Bill Martin 387|HAA Vet Champion




High All Around

Senior Veteran Resident

State |Class |Special Category |Shooter's Name Score |Win Status S/0 Results
uT AA Sr Vet Gene Majers 385(HAA Sr Vet Champion

Sub Junior Resident
State [Class |Special Category |Shooter's Name Score |Win Status S/0 Results
uTt C Sub Jr Grayson Stuart 367|HAA Sub Jr Champion

Junior Resident

State |Class |Special Category |Shooter's Name Score |Win Status S/0 Results
uTt AA  |Junior Sharred Oaks 392|HAA Jr Champion

Junior Gold Resident
State [Class |Special Category [Shooter's Name |Score |Win Status [S/0 Results

Not Awarded/No Jr Gold Shooters




High All Around
Non-Resident

Champion & Runner-Up, Non-Resident

State [Class [Special Category |Shooter's Name Score |Win Status S/0 Results
wY [AA |JrGold Hardy Musselman 393|HAA Champion 78
NM |AA |Jr Gold Cole Dalton 393|Lost by S/O - HAA Jr Gold Champion 76
CO |AA Nate Simms 388|HAA Runner-Up Win by Forfeit
AZ A James Sharp 388|Forfeitted Runner-Up Forfeit

AA Non-Resident
State |Class |Special Category |Shooter's Name Score |Win Status S/0 Results
ID AA Scott Abo 387|HAA AA Class Champion

A Non-Resident
State |Class |Special Category |Shooter's Name Score |Win Status S/0 Results
AZ A James Sharp 388|HAA A Class Champion

B Non-Resident
State [Class [Special Category |Shooter's Name Score |Win Status S/0 Results
WY (B Vet Wally Trembath 377|HAA B Class Champion

C Non-Resident
State [Class [Special Category |Shooter's Name Score |Win Status S/0 Results
WA |C Sub Vet Mike King 361|HAA C Class Champion

D Non-Resident
State [Class [Special Category [Shooter's Name |Score |Win Status [S/0 Results

Not Awarded/No Eligible Shooters
Lady | Non-Resident
State [Class [Special Category |Shooter's Name Score |Win Status S/0 Results
AZ A Lady | Sandra Luchetta 365|HAA Lady | Champion
Lady Il Non-Resident
State [Class [Special Category |Shooter's Name Score |Win Status S/0 Results
AZ A Lady Il Karen Bergman 380|HAA Lady Il Champion
Sub Veteran Non-Resident
State [Class [Special Category |Shooter's Name Score |Win Status S/0 Results
CO |AA |Sub Vet Phil Simms 391|HAA Sub Vet Champion
Veteran Non-Resident
State [Class [Special Category |Shooter's Name Score |Win Status S/0 Results
CO |AA |Vet Ray Stafford 391|HAA Vet Champion
Senior Veteran Non-Resident

State [Class [Special Category |Shooter's Name Score |Win Status S/0 Results
CO |AA |SrVet Kenneth Seidel 389|HAA Sr Vet Champion




High All Around

Sub Junior Non-Resident

State [Class [Special Category |Shooter's Name Score |Win Status S/0 Results
wy (A Sub Jr Haley Musselman 379|HAA Sub Jr Champion
Junior Non-Resident

State |Class |Special Category |Shooter's Name Score |Win Status S/0 Results
MN |A Junior Ben Dietz 384|HAA Jr Champion

Junior Gold Non-Resident
State |Class |Special Category |Shooter's Name Score |Win Status S/0 Results
NM |AA |Jr Gold Cole Dalton 393|HAA Jr Gold Champion




High Over All

Resident
Champion & Runner-Up, Resident

State |Class |Special Category |Shooter's Name Score |Win Status S/0 Results
UT |AA Sharred Oaks 1278|HOA Champion
uT AA Jayme Anderson 1267|HOA Runner-Up

AA Resident
State [Class |Special Category |Shooter's Name Score |Win Status S/0 Results
uT AA Steve Johnson 1257|HOA AA Class Champion

A Resident
State [Class |Special Category |Shooter's Name Score |Win Status S/0 Results
uTt A Clint Sorensen 1238|HOA A Class Champion

B Resident
State |Class |Special Category |Shooter's Name Score |Win Status S/0 Results
uT B David Johnson 1208|HOA B Class Champion

C Resident
State [Class |Special Category |Shooter's Name Score |Win Status S/0 Results
uT C Jr Gregory Headman 1203|HOA C Class Champion

D Resident
State |Class |Special Category |Shooter's Name Score |Win Status S/0 Results
uT D Jr Austin Kinder 1071|HOA D Class Champion

Lady | Resident
State [Class |Special Category |Shooter's Name Score |Win Status S/0 Results
UT [AA [Ladyl Leslie Bodily 1225|HOA Lady | Champion
Lady Il Resident
State |Class |Special Category |Shooter's Name Score |Win Status S/0 Results
ut |A Lady Il Pam Wright 1204[{HOA Lady Il Champion
Sub Veteran Resident
State |Class |Special Category |Shooter's Name Score |Win Status S/0 Results
UT |AA |Sub Vet Joe Sudbury Sr. 1256{HOA Sub Vet Champion
Veteran Resident

State |Class |Special Category |Shooter's Name Score |Win Status S/0 Results
UT |AA |Vet Bill Martin 1223[HOA Vet Champion




High Over All

Senior Veteran Resident

State |Class |Special Category |Shooter's Name Score |Win Status S/0 Results
uT AA Sr Vet Gene Majers 1256|HOA Sr Vet Champion

Sub Junior Resident
State [Class |Special Category |Shooter's Name Score |Win Status S/0 Results
uT C Sub Jr Hayden Vandam 1178|HOA Sub Jr Champion

Junior Resident

State |Class |Special Category |Shooter's Name Score |Win Status S/0 Results
uT AA  |Junior Jarin Hone 1248[{HOA Jr Champion

Junior Gold Resident
State [Class |Special Category [Shooter's Name [Score |Win Status [S/0 Results

Not Awarded/No Jr Gold Shooters




High Over All
Non-Resident

Champion & Runner-Up, Non-Resident

State |Class |Special Category |Shooter's Name Score |Win Status S/0 Results
CO |(AA Ray Stafford 1278(HOA Champion
MT |AA Dale Fisher 1251|HOA Runner-Up
Lady | Non-Resident

State [Class |Special Category |Shooter's Name Score |Win Status S/0 Results
AZ A Lady | Sandra Luchetta 1216|HOA Lady | Champion

Lady Il Non-Resident
State [Class |Special Category |Shooter's Name Score |Win Status S/0 Results
AZ A Lady Il Karen Bergman 1222(HOA Lady Il Champion

Sub Veteran Non-Resident

State |Class |Special Category |Shooter's Name Score |Win Status S/0 Results
AZ AA  |Sub Vet Tim Robb 1255|HOA Sub Vet Champion

Veteran Non-Resident
State [Class |Special Category |Shooter's Name Score |Win Status S/0 Results
AZ A Vet James Sharp 1242|HOA Vet Champion

Senior Veteran Non-Resident
State |Class |Special Category |Shooter's Name Score |Win Status S/0 Results
AZ A Sr Vet George Miller 1201|HOA Sr Vet Champion
Sub Junior Non-Resident

State [Class |Special Category |Shooter's Name Score |Win Status S/0 Results
wy |[A Sub Jr Haley Musselman 1205(HOA Sub Jr Champion

Junior Non-Resident
State |Class |Special Category |Shooter's Name Score |Win Status S/0 Results
MN |A Junior Ben Dietz 1226(HOA Jr Champion

Junior Gold Non-Resident

State |Class |Special Category |Shooter's Name Score |Win Status S/0 Results
WY |[AA |Jr Gold Hardy Musselman 1267(HOA Jr Gold Champion




Trophy Report 1- WELCOME DOUBLES

Total Shooters 121

Squad

uT
AZ
uT
uT
NM
uT
uT
CO
uT
MT

uT
WY
uT
uT
WA
uT

uT
uT
uT
(010)
TX
NV
uT
NV
uT
uT
uT
AZ
AZ
uT
uT
uT
uT

uT
uT
uT
uT
WY
uT
uT
(010)
uT
uT
uT
CO
uT
WY
AZ
WY
WA

24.2
17.4
23.3
28.4
17.5
21.1
23.5
24.3
26.1
30.1
39.2

1.1
24.5
29.4
30.4
32.3
38.3
39.5
10.5
13.5
15.1
17.2
20.5
25.1
28.1
29.1
41.2
14.4
19.5
22.1
22.2
241
26.5
28.5
29.2
32.4
15.4
18.2
21.2
23.4
25.2
25.4
26.2
32.2
39.3

4.2
141
17.3
18.5
27.3
30.5
35.3
36.5

10 10696
04 07002
99 03571
52 06412
36 01628
96 03692
52 06253
09 14618
96 02208
80 01722
87 01483
12 12417
05 15412
85 05284
52 00702
97 01835
99 14739
08 14892
96 04731
88 06608
09 21156
84 01565
04 14702
52 01450
03 16133
93 00390
91 04394
52 03372
06 10516
82 00895
82 02593
94 01811
97 01472
55 12307
02 10619
03 16130
99 00598
27 08169
1211214
92 04099
07 65525
84 01984
12 10608
09 13435
1011713
02 14709
08 13326
99 04025
96 01850
36 04522
89 05417
58 07643
87 05247

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

OAKS SHARRED T
ROBB TIM

MAJERS GENE
SUDBURY SR JOE
COPSEY JIM
ANDERSON JAYME B
SPENCER BRAD
STAFFORD L RAY
MARTIN BILL

FISHER DALE
HOLLIFIELD JOE
STODART IAN
MUSSELMAN HARDY P
BODILY JUSTIN G
BACHMAN BRUCE
KING MIKE L

BODILY LESLIE A
STOA BRIAN
MCINTYRE GLEN B
SOUTHERLIN DAVID M
MCKINNON SCOTT
SIMMS PHIL D
STIMPSON ALAN B
CHRISTENSEN RON
NEW DARREN B
HOOVER SCOTT F
OAKEY TRAVIS
JOHNSON STEVE P
SYME SCOTT E
LUCHETTA MICHAEL P
LUCHETTA SANDRA
HART CRAIG J
MARTIN W D
PATTEN JAMES W
SORENSEN CHAD F
MILLER MIKE L
SUDBURY QUINT
GREEN ROBERT P
HONE JARIN
TURNER STEPHEN C
FRERICKS CHAD M
WEHKING ED
FELTCH DYLAN
SAYLES WILLIAM
STITT ROGER M
CARTER CHANCE
BELL RUEH

SIMMS NATE J
LESHKO MIKE P
QUITBERG KEVIN B
TREANOR DANNY P
TREMBATH WALLY E
KOHN JR DAREL L

JR
SBV
SRV
SBV

SBV
VT
VT
VT
JR

JRG
VT

SBV

LDI

SBV
VT

SBV

SBV

SBV

VT
LDI
SBV
VT
VT
SBV
JR
SRV

SBV

SBV
SBV

SBV

SBV

SBV
VT
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AAA

AA

99
98
98
98
97
97

97

97
97

96
96

96

96

95

95

95

95

95

94

94
94

94

93

93

93

93

93

92

97

96

95

95

95

95

94

94

94

94

93

92
92

92

97
96

94

93

93
92

92

Page

AVERAGE SCORE

96

93

92

92

1
89

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

AA

AA
AA

AA
AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA
AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA
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Trophy Report 1- WELCOME DOUBLES

Total Shooters

Squad

AZ
uT
WY
WY
AZ
uT
WYy
uT
uT
uT
CA
MT
uT
NV

uT
uT
NV
MN
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
CO
uT
uT
(010)
uT
uT
uT
AZ
uT
uT
uT
uT
AZ
uT
uT
WY
uT
uT
uT
uT

uT
NY
uT
WA
CO
uT
uT

13.3
14.5
16.3
16.5
171
31.2
36.4
38.4

4.1

9.2
16.4
24.4
29.5
32.5
34.3

1.2
15.3
34.1
34.4
16.2

1.4
11.3
18.4
21.4
23.1
27.4
28.3
31.1
32.1
10.4
15.2
18.3
19.4
20.4
23.2
31.3
41.3
14.3
20.2
29.3
36.2
12.5

1.3

4.4
21.3
36.3
30.3
35.5
39.4
12.4
22.3
26.4
41.4

03 11313
11 12892
84 03422
88 00919
04 07564
13 13128
11 15798
08 15156
12 14387
15 11668
86 06524
31 02304
99 01884
93 00006
07 64372
92 01192
97 04203
08 16059
11 14251
11 12934
13 14450
13 15305
06 14908
98 02152
5201122
85 08450
03 11773
06 19511
88 01524
98 04897
11 14292
01 15296
87 01288
08 15157
52 06912
13 13839
99 10759
10 04589
82 05203
07 64328
05 15413
08 12160
10 12254
11 14052
90 04059
02 15018
97 00770
80 02554
1316112
87 05045
97 01633
96 04180
10 14340

121

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

BERGMAN KAREN K
YORKEY JOHN

GOOD PAUL W
FRUECHTE MARK D
SHARP JAMES R
MCGOWAN JENNY
MUSSELMAN HALEY
WRIGHT PAM

KELLEY GAUGE K
VANDAM HAYDEN T
HAZARD GARY S
DIERUF IVAN
SUMMERS JEREMIE C
LOY RYAN P

ABO SCOTT B

DAVIS DWAYNE B
AIELLO TRAVIS B
MARTIN LYNN E
DIETZBENR
NORAGON MICHAEL D
DOOLAN TIM

CORRY DON R
NIELSEN BYRON
HARTLEY BRIAN
BROWN GLEN E
WALKER MARILYN B
UNGERMAN GORDON J
MCGOWAN MICHAEL P
CLARK WILLIAM C
WINTERTON ERIN L
KINDER CHRIS E
GIBSON LINDA A
KALAL RANDY R
STANLEY NIKI
VOSNOS JOHN G
RANDALL HUNTER C
OAKEY AMBER
MILLER GEORGE G
FISCHER DAVID R
SORENSEN CLINT
MUSSELMAN SHAUN W
STEWART STEVEN O
SLOAN JUSTIN D
SINGLETON KAMI
BATLEY JERRY K
GRILZ RANDY R
OTTESEN STEVE M
DELORENZO DENNIS P
NIELSON BRIAN C
KOHN DAREL L
NEBEKER VICTOR P
MARTIN LEE ANN
LAYTON VIC

LDl

SBV
SBV
VT
LDI
SJ
LDII
JR
SJ
SRV
SBV

LDII
JR
SRV
SBV

SRV

VT
LDII

SRV
LDI

LDl
VT
LDI
SBV
JR
LDI
SRV

SRV

JR
vT

SBV
VT

SRV
VT
LDl
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AAA

AA

89

82

81

91

91
91

90

90

89

87
87

87

86

86

86

85
85

83

91
91

91

91

91

90

90

90

89

89

88
87

87

87
87

86

86
86

85

83

80

Page 2

AVERAGE SCORE 89

87

87

86

86

85

84

83

80
80
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Trophy Report 1- WELCOME DOUBLES

Total Shooters

Squad
Ut 114
WA 122
AZ 20.3
CO 275
Ut 411
UT 8.2
Ut 10.1
AZ 19.2
uTt 1.5
ut 1241
Ul 91
AZ 16.1
UT 94
Ut 93
NJ 35.4

98 03669
87 05248
94 03207
09 16415
13 15665
13 10572
52 06070
02 15050
13 16389
02 10643
1511672
84 05265
15 11665
15 12853
80 00301

121

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

SEELY SCOTT L

KOHN TERESA L

KALAL SUSAN

WALKER RONALD W
JOHNSON DAVID T
KINDER AUSTIN C
SHEPHERD EARNEST A
WILLIAMS STEVE K
HILTON MIKE J
DANIELS DEWEY R
HEADMAN GREGORY M
NEFF DENNIS L
MCNEIL KADDEN DANIAL
HEADMAN DAVE O
SISSANO JOE

VT
LDII
LDII
SRV
VT
JR
SRV
SRV
SBV

JR
SRV
SJ
SBV
VT

7/9/2015 8:50:09 PM

AAA

AA

79
79

79

78
78

62

AVERAGE SCORE

79

79

77
76

59

Page

78

74
74
72

3
89
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Trophy Report 2- UTAH VET SINGLES

Total Shooters 151

Squad

WY
MT
uT
uT
CO
uT
AZ
uT
(010)
NV
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT

WA
AZ
AZ
AZ
uT
AR
uT
AZ
NV
uT
uT
AZ
uT
CO
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
NM
uT
uT
uT

WY
uT
uT

MN
NY
NJ
uT
uT
uT
uT
WY

6.3
11.3
14.4
15.4
17.3
19.5
22.1
23.3
24.3
25.1
28.4
29.4
39.3

1.2

1.3

1.4

3.4
10.3
13.3
171
17.4
18.2
20.5
21.4
22.2
23.2
24.2
29.2
30.5
31.1
32.2

1.5

4.2

4.4
10.1
15.1
15.2
17.5
18.5
19.3
21.1
27.3
28.5
29.3
34.3
34.4
35.2
35.4
41.2

3.3

4.5

6.2

6.4

84 03422
07 04660
52 03372
99 00598
99 04025
06 10516
82 00895
99 03571
09 14618
52 01450
52 06412
85 05284
1011713
92 01192
10 12254
13 14450
08 15156
87 05045
03 11313
04 07564
04 07002
27 08169
99 12704
98 02152
82 02593
93 00006
10 10696
02 10619
89 05417
06 19511
09 13435
13 16389
02 14709
11 14052
13 13839
09 21156
11 14292
36 01628
96 01850
1211214
96 03692
36 04522
55 12307
07 64328
07 64372
11 14251
80 02554
80 00301
91 04394
99 14739
96 03832
11 12934
88 00919

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

GOOD PAUL W
ALLINSON CHET
JOHNSON STEVE P
SUDBURY QUINT
SIMMS NATE J
SYME SCOTT E
LUCHETTA MICHAEL P
MAJERS GENE
STAFFORD L RAY
CHRISTENSEN RON
SUDBURY SR JOE
BODILY JUSTIN G
STITT ROGER M
DAVIS DWAYNE B
SLOAN JUSTIN D
DOOLAN TIM
WRIGHT PAM

KOHN DAREL L
BERGMAN KAREN K
SHARP JAMES R
ROBB TIM

GREEN ROBERT P
ACORD BILLE
HARTLEY BRIAN
LUCHETTA SANDRA
LOY RYAN P

OAKS SHARRED T
SORENSEN CHAD F
TREANOR DANNY P
MCGOWAN MICHAEL P
SAYLES WILLIAM
HILTON MIKE J
CARTER CHANCE
SINGLETON KAMI
RANDALL HUNTER C
MCKINNON SCOTT
KINDER CHRIS E
COPSEY JIM
LESHKO MIKE P
HONE JARIN
ANDERSON JAYME B
QUITBERG KEVIN B
PATTEN JAMES W
SORENSEN CLINT
ABO SCOTT B
DIETZBENR
DELORENZO DENNIS P
SISSANO JOE
OAKEY TRAVIS
BODILY LESLIE A
DARAS MICHAEL
NORAGON MICHAEL D
FRUECHTE MARK D

SBV
SRV

VT
SRV
VT
SBV
SBV

SBV

SBV
LDII
SRV
LDII
VT
SBV
SBV
SRV

LDI

JR

SBV

SBV
SBV

JR
JR

SBV
JR

VT

JR
VT
VT

LDI
SBV
SRV
SBV
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AAA

AA

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

99

99
99
99

99
99

99

98

98
98

98
98

98
97

100
100

100

99
99
99
99
99
99

99
99

99
99

98

98
98

98

98

98

98

98

97

99

98

97
97

Page

AVERAGE SCORE

98
98

1
94

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

AA
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AA
AA
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AA
AA

AA
AA

AA
AA

AA
AA
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Trophy Report 2- UTAH VET SINGLES

Total Shooters 151
Squad
UT 10.5 96 04731
UT 122 04 14991
UT 12.3 07 60659
UT 13.5 5205000
UT 23.4 9204099
AZ 252 0210133
WY 253 0765525
CO 27.4 8508450
UT 29.5 9901884
MT 30.1 80 01722
IL 324 0316130
ID 39.5 0814892
uT 7.3 5204772
uT 7.4 0812160
MT 11.4 86 06240
UT 141 0813326
UT 15.3 9704203
UT 18.3 0115296
UT 18.4 06 14908
AZ 19.4 8701288
UT 23.1 52 01122
WY 245 0515412
UT 254 8401984
UT 26.5 9701472
UT 28.1 03 16133
WY 36.2 0515413
WA 36.3 9701835
UT 4141 13 15665
UT 9.2 1511668
X 1241 52 05534
TX 125 04 14702
CA 16.4 08 13746
AZ 191 1311363
UT 23,5 5206253
UT 28.3 0311773
UT 30.4 5200702
UT 31.3 1510458
WY 353 5807643
ID 39.2 8701483
UT 394 1316112
uT 1.1 12 12417
UT 35 1315305
uT 9.1 1511672
CO 17.2 8401565
UT 2441 94 01811
UT 26.4 9604180
NV 29.1 9300390
UT 32.3 9803669
WY 36.4 11 15798
UT 145 11 12892
CA 16.2 8606524
Ut 21.2 14 10642
CO 223 9701633

Name

1st 100 TARGETS

MCINTYRE GLEN B
LOVE RANDY E
LOVE JACKIE
OSTLER GENE C
TURNER STEPHEN C
PALESE GARY
FRERICKS CHAD M
WALKER MARILYN B
SUMMERS JEREMIE C
FISHER DALE
MILLER MIKE L

STOA

BRIAN

NICHOLL STEPHEN L
STEWART STEVEN O
VERPLOEGEN JEFFREY A
BELL RUEH

AIELLO TRAVIS B
GIBSON LINDA A
NIELSEN BYRON
KALAL RANDY R
BROWN GLEN E
MUSSELMAN HARDY P
WEHKING ED

MARTIN W D

NEW DARREN B
MUSSELMAN SHAUN W
KING MIKE L

JOHNSON DAVID T
VANDAM HAYDEN T
RICH STERLING C
STIMPSON ALAN B

LEE LI

NDA

METZGER RUDOLPH G
SPENCER BRAD
UNGERMAN GORDON J
BACHMAN BRUCE
STUART GRAYSON G
TREMBATH WALLY E
HOLLIFIELD JOE
NIELSON BRIAN C
STODART IAN

CORRY DON R
HEADMAN GREGORY M
SIMMS PHIL D

HART CRAIG J

MARTIN LEE ANN
HOOVER SCOTT F
SEELY SCOTT L
MUSSELMAN HALEY
YORKEY JOHN
HAZARD GARY S
MILLER BOB

NEBEKER VICTOR P

SBV

LDI
VT
SRV
SRV

LDII

VT

SRV
SRV

SBV

LDII
SRV
VT
VT
JRG
SBV

SBV
VT
SJ
VT

LDl
SRV
SBV

VT
SJ
VT
VT

JR

JR
SBV
SBV
LDII
SBV
VT

SJ

SRV
VT
VT
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AAA

AA

97

97
97

97
97

97

96

96

96
96
96
96

95

95

94
94

94

97

97

97

96
96

96

96
96

95
95

95

94
94

94
93

97
97

97

96

96

96

96

95

95
95

94

94

93

AVERAGE SCORE

96

95
95

94

93
93
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Trophy Report 2- UTAH VET SINGLES

Total Shooters

Squad

AZ
uT
uT
(010)
uT
AZ
AZ
uT
uT
CO
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
AZ
AZ
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
MT
WYy
NV
AZ
AZ
uT

CO
uT
uT
uT
uT

WA
AZ
uT
uT
uT
AZ
VT
uT
MT
uT

22.4
30.3
35.5
11.2
13.2
14.3
16.5
26.2
31.2
32.1

4.3

6.5

7.2
10.4
14.2
16.1
20.3
20.4

4.1
1.1
21.3
21.5
24.4
27.2
34.1

8.4
16.3
26.1
271
27.5

8.3

9.4
41.3
41.4

3.2
10.2
19.2

3.1

8.2
28.2
33.3

6.1

9.3
20.2
11.5

37 02590
97 00770
NM 00001
14 20020
08 17101

10 04589
88 00286
12 10608
13 13128
88 01524
88 01408
88 00103
93 02961

98 04897
82 05203
84 05265
94 03207
08 15157
12 14387
88 06608
90 04059
91 03253
31 02304
03 13582
08 16059
14 16357
88 00285
96 02208
02 15018
09 16415
09 21719
15 11665
99 10759
10 14340
02 13010
87 05248
02 15050
02 10643
13 10572
91 01531

10 10307
98 00879
15 12853
07 04682
88 01709

151

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

BERGMAN JOHN
OTTESEN STEVE M
JENSEN JAMES A
WINSLOW SHARON L
OLSZEWSKI DENNIS
MILLER GEORGE G
SCHATZ KENNETH A
FELTCH DYLAN
MCGOWAN JENNY
CLARK WILLIAM C
NIXON BRETT D
THOMAS LYNN D
CLOWARD BRENT B
WINTERTON ERIN L
FISCHER DAVID R
NEFF DENNIS L
KALAL SUSAN
STANLEY NIKI
KELLEY GAUGE K
SOUTHERLIN DAVID M
BATLEY JERRY K
BROWN JAY

DIERUF IVAN
SKOGEN ROXY L
MARTIN LYNN E
HARTLEY COLTON
SCHATZ SHERRY A
MARTIN BILL

GRILZ RANDY R
WALKER RONALD W
WOODS BRODY M
MCNEIL KADDEN DANIAL
OAKEY AMBER
LAYTON VIC

OWEN DAVID DALE
KOHN TERESA L
WILLIAMS STEVE K
DANIELS DEWEY R
KINDER AUSTIN C
NOLAND WELDON G
GARY HACKETT
TEACHOUT MAHLON G
HEADMAN DAVE O
ALLINSON MARVIN
SOUTHERLIN CAROLYN R

SRV
SBV

LDI
SRV
SRV

vT

LDI
SRV
VT
SBV
SRV
LDI

SRV
LDII
LDI
JR
VT
VT
SRV
SBV
LDI
LDII
SJ
LDII
VT

SRV
JR
SJ

LDI

SRV
LDII
SRV

JR
SRV

SRV
SBV
SRV
LDl

7/9/2015 8:51:11 PM

AAA

AA

93

88

92
92
92
92

90

90

88

84

78

93
93

92
92

91
91
91
91
91

91
90

89
89
89

88

87

83

78

60

AVERAGE SCORE

Page

91

90

88

87

87
86

80

77
66

3
94
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Trophy Report 3- UTAH SV TEAM HANDICAP

Total Shooters

Squad

uT
(010)
uT
uT
CO
uT
(010)
uT
NV
uT
NJ
uT
uT
uT
WY
NY
uT
AZ
uT
uT

AZ
uT
uT
uT
AZ
uT
uT
uT
WY
WY
uT
uT
uT
AZ
CO
AZ
NV
AZ
WY
uT
uT
AZ
uT
WA
uT
AZ
uT
uT
uT
uT
AZ
uT

21.1
32.2

1.3
14.4
17.2
24.2
24.3

9.1
25.1
30.3
35.4

2.2

5.2

6.1

6.3

8.5
12.2
17.4
29.3
31.2
32.4

8.4

9.2
14.5
19.5
20.2
21.4
23.3
23.5
24.5
35.3
39.4

1.2
12.3
14.3
17.3
19.4
21.3
22.2
25.5
28.4
29.2
30.5
31.3

5.4

9.5
12.4
13.5
15.1
15.3
15.4
20.3
20.4

96 03692
09 13435
1211214
52 03372
84 01565
10 10696
09 14618
1511672
52 01450
97 00770
80 00301
13 13839
11 14052
10 12254
84 03422
80 02554
04 14991
04 07002
07 64328
13 13128
03 16130
14 16357
15 11668
11 12892
06 10516
02 15050
98 02152
99 03571
52 06253
05 15412
58 07643
1316112
92 01192
07 60659
10 04589
99 04025
87 01288
93 00006
82 02593
07 65525
52 06412
02 10619
89 05417
13 15665
97 01835
98 04897
88 00285
96 04731
09 21156
97 04203
99 00598
94 03207
08 15157

147

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

ANDERSON JAYME B
SAYLES WILLIAM
HONE JARIN
JOHNSON STEVE P
SIMMS PHIL D

OAKS SHARRED T
STAFFORD L RAY
HEADMAN GREGORY M
CHRISTENSEN RON
OTTESEN STEVE M
SISSANO JOE
RANDALL HUNTER C
SINGLETON KAMI
SLOAN JUSTIN D
GOOD PAUL W
DELORENZO DENNIS P
LOVE RANDY E
ROBB TIM
SORENSEN CLINT
MCGOWAN JENNY
MILLER MIKE L
HARTLEY COLTON
VANDAM HAYDEN T
YORKEY JOHN
SYME SCOTT E
WILLIAMS STEVE K
HARTLEY BRIAN
MAJERS GENE
SPENCER BRAD
MUSSELMAN HARDY P
TREMBATH WALLY E
NIELSON BRIAN C
DAVIS DWAYNE B
LOVE JACKIE
MILLER GEORGE G
SIMMS NATE J
KALAL RANDY R
LOY RYAN P
LUCHETTA SANDRA
FRERICKS CHAD M
SUDBURY SR JOE
SORENSEN CHAD F
TREANOR DANNY P
JOHNSON DAVID T
KING MIKE L
WINTERTON ERIN L
SCHATZ SHERRY A
MCINTYRE GLEN B
MCKINNON SCOTT
AIELLO TRAVIS B
SUDBURY QUINT
KALAL SUSAN
STANLEY NIKI

SBV
JR

SBV
JR
VT
JR

SBV

SBV
VT
JR
JR

SBV
VT

SBV

LDI
VT
SJ
SJ

SRV

SRV
SBV
JRG

VT

LDI
SRV

vT

LDI

SBV

SBV
VT
SBV
LDI
LDII
SBV

LDl
LDI
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25.
27.

98
98

97
97
97
97

96
96

95

95
95

95

94

94
94
94
94

94

93
93
93
93

93
93
93
93

92
92
92
92

Page 1

AVERAGE SCORE 89

22.
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95

94
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92

92
92
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27
27
24
26
27
27
27
20
27
27
22
21.5
24.5
26
24.5
18.5
22.5
27
25
22.5
27
19
19
24.5
27
21.5

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
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|
|
|
|
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|
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95

95
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94

94

27
27
27
23
26.5
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21
27
27
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27
24.5
27
27
27
25.5
20
24.5
18.5
22
27
27
27
27
22.5
22.5
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Trophy Report 3- UTAH SV TEAM HANDICAP 7/9/2015 8:51:31 PM Page 2

Total Shooters 147 1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 89
25. 22. 18.

Squad Name . . 27. 24.5 21.5
UT 26.1 96 02208 MARTIN BILL VT | | | | 92 | | | 27
UT 29.4 8505284 BODILY JUSTING | | | | 92 | | | 27
UT 314 0921719 WOODS BRODY M JR | | | | | 92 | 18
CA 24 0761733 SPENCER DONNA L LDl | | | | | 91 | | 22
WY 33 8800919 FRUECHTE MARK D SBV | | | | 91 | | | 265
UT 42 8801408 NIXONBRETTD VT | | | | | | 91 | 21
UT 44 1315305 CORRY DONR | | | | | | 91 | 20
UT 9.3 1510458 STUART GRAYSON G S| | | | | | 91 | 18
UT 111 9914739 BODILY LESLIE A LDl | | | | 91 | | | 27
UT 183 0115296 GIBSON LINDA A DIl | | | | 91 | | | 27
AZ 221 8200895 LUCHETTA MICHAELP VT | | | | 91 | | | 25
UT 26.2 1210608 FELTCH DYLAN | | | | 91 | | | 25
UT 281 0316133 NEW DARRENB | | | | 91 | | | 27
UT 295 9901884 SUMMERS JEREMIE C | | | | 91 | | | 27
MN 344 1114251 DIETZBENR JR | | | 91 | | | 26
UT 39.3 1011713 STITT ROGER M SBV | | | | 91 | | | 27
WA 3.4 8705045 KOHN DAREL L SRV | | | | 90 | | | 27
UT 53 8205203 FISCHER DAVID R | | | | 90 | | | 25
uT 7.4 0812160 STEWART STEVEN O SRV | | | | 90 | | | 25
UT 141 0813326 BELLRUEH SBV | | | | 90 | | | 25
UT 165 8800103 THOMAS LYNN D SBV | | | | | | 9 | 215
AZ 174 04 07564 SHARP JAMES R VT | | | | 90 | | | 27
UT 184 0614908 NIELSEN BYRON SRV | | | | 90 | | | 27
AR 205 9912704 ACORDBILLE SRV | | | | | 90 | | 235
UT 254 8401984 WEHKING ED SBV | | | | 90 | | | 27
WY 27.3 3604522 QUITBERG KEVIN B | | | | 90 | | | 265
UT 285 5512307 PATTEN JAMES W VT | | | | 90 | | | 27
MT 30.1 8001722 FISHER DALE | | | | 90 | | | 27
ID 34.3 0764372 ABOSCOTTB | | | | 90 | | | 27
ID 39.2 8701483 HOLLIFIELD JOE VT | | | | 90 | | | 265
CA 16.4 0813746 LEE LINDA DIl | | | | | 89 | | 22
NM 175 3601628 COPSEY JIM | | | | 89 | | | 27
UT 185 9601850 LESHKO MIKE P SBV | | | | 89 | | | 27
AZ 224 3702590 BERGMAN JOHN SRV | | | | 89 | | | 25
AZ 252 0210133 PALESE GARY SRV | | | | 89 | | | 27
UT 302 0619511 MCGOWAN MICHAEL P | | | | 89 | | | 27
UT 23 9204099 TURNER STEPHEN C SRV | | | | | | 88 | 215
UT 41 1214387 KELLEY GAUGE K JR | | | | | 88 | 20
AZ 7.3 0311313 BERGMAN KAREN K LDII | | | | 88 | | | 25
WY 83 0313582 SKOGEN ROXY L LDI | | | | | | 88 | 185
MT 114 8606240 VERPLOEGEN JEFFREY A | | | | 88 | | | 27
IA 142 0215018 GRILZ RANDY R | | | | 88 | | | 25
CO 16.3 8508450 WALKER MARILYN B DIl | | | | | 88 | | 235
UT 2441 94 01811 HART CRAIG J SBV | | | | 88 | | | 27
NV 29.1 9300390 HOOVER SCOTTF SBV | | | | 88 | | | 27
UT 1.1 1212417 STODART IAN JR | | | | 87 | | 22
UT 132 0817101 OLSZEWSKI DENNIS SRV | | | | 87 | | | 255
UT 182 2708169 GREEN ROBERTP SBV | | | | 87 | | | 27
AZ 253 0111197 MCARTHUR THOMAS T | | | | 87 | | | 27
UT 26.4 9604180 MARTIN LEE ANN LDII | | | | 87 | | | 27
UT 282 9101531 NOLAND WELDON G SRV | | | | 87 | | | 26
UT 414 9910759 OAKEY AMBER LDl | | | | 87 | | | 25
UT 1.4 1314450 DOOLAN TIM SBV | | | | | 86 | | 245



Trophy Report 3- UTAH SV TEAM HANDICAP 7/9/2015 8:51:31 PM Page 3

Total Shooters 147 1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 89
25. 22. 18.
Squad Name . . 27. 24.5 21.5

CO 43 1420020 WINSLOW SHARON L LDl | | | | | | 86 | 19
uT 9.4 1511665 MCNEIL KADDEN DANIAL SJ | | | | | | 86 | 19
UT 232 5206912 VOSNOS JOHN G SBV | | | | 86 | | | 27
UT 333 1112934 NORAGON MICHAEL D SRV | | | | | | 86 | 215
UT 41.3 9104394 OAKEY TRAVIS | | | | 86 | | | 27
WA 3.2 8705248 KOHN TERESAL LDII | | | | 85 | | | 27
UT 82 1310572 KINDER AUSTINC JR | | | | | 85 | 18
UT 152 1114292 KINDER CHRIS E | | | | 85 | | | 255
UT 212 5202920 HOLMAN RALPH B VT | | | | 85 | | | 265
CO 223 9701633 NEBEKER VICTORP VT | | | | 85 | | | 25
NV 331 0816059 MARTINLYNNE LDIl | | | | | 85 | | 22
UT 352 1410642 MILLER BOB VT | | | | | 85 | | 23
WY 384 1115798 MUSSELMAN HALEY S| | | | 85 | | | 27
UT 25 1316389 HILTON MIKE J SBV | | | | | | 84 | 21
UT 45 5205000 OSTLER GENEC VT | | | | | | 84| 215
MT 11.3 0704660 ALLINSON CHET SRV | | | | 84 | | | 27
TX 115 0414702 STIMPSON ALAN B | | | | 84 | | | 27
UT 125 0815156 WRIGHT PAM DIl | | | | | 84 | | 24
CA 162 8606524 HAZARD GARY S SRV | | | | | 84 | | 22
UT 19.3 5204772 NICHOLL STEPHEN L SRV | | | | 84 | | | 26
CO 275 0916415 WALKER RONALD W SRV | | | | 84 | | | 25
UT 30.4 5200702 BACHMAN BRUCE VT | | | | 84 | | | 26
NV 364 1216357 WEBER MR JODIM | | | | | | 84| 195
UT 231 5201122 BROWNGLENE VT | | | | 83 | | | 27
UT 265 9701472 MARTINWD | | | | 83 | | | 27
CO 323 0916661 WELLINGTON BRAD VT | | | | 83 | | | 26
TX 121 5205534 RICH STERLING C VT | | | | | 82 | | 245
MT 244 3102304 DIERUF IVAN SBV | | | | 82 | | | 27
WY 382 0515413 MUSSELMAN SHAUN W | | | | 82 | | | 25
UT 7.2 9302961 CLOWARD BRENT B SRV | | | | | 81 | | 23
MT 20.1 0704682 ALLINSON MARVIN SRV | | | | | 81 | | 225
UT 283 0311773 UNGERMAN GORDON J | | | | 81 | | | 27
CO 321 8801524 CLARK WILLIAMC SRV | | | | 81 | | | 26
ID 39.5 0814892 STOABRIAN | | | | 81 | | | 27
AZ 75 8800286 SCHATZKENNETH A VT | | | | 80 | | | 255
AZ 16.1 8405265 NEFF DENNISL SRV | | | | | 80 | | 23
UT 355 NMO00001 JENSEN JAMES A | | | | | 80 | | 23
UT 64 9803669 SEELY SCOTTL VT | | | | 77 | | | 255
AZ 332 1010307 GARY HACKETT | | | | | 77 | | 22
UT 15 0210643 DANIELS DEWEY R | | | | | 67 | | 24
UT 21 5204770 NICHOLES STEVEN E VT | | | | | 38 | | 23



Trophy Report 4- UTAH JR TEAM DOUBLES

Total Shooters 134

Squad

uT
uT
CO
WY
uT
uT
uT
MT
uT
uT
AZ
NM
uT
uT
WY
uT
uT
NV
uT
uT
AZ
uT
CO
uT
MT
uT
NV
uT
uT
uT
CO
AZ
uT
uT
uT
WY
(010)
AZ
(010)
uT
uT
AZ
uT
TX
AZ
AZ
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
MN
uT

21.1
24.2
24.3
24.5
28.4
15.1
15.2
30.1
39.3
14.4
17.4
17.5
18.2
23.3
25.3
21.2
241
25.1
29.2
29.3
30.5
15.4
17.3
18.5
24.4
26.1
29.1
29.4
29.5
30.4
32.2
33.1
19.5
20.2
25.4
27.3
32.5
33.2
37.4
39.4
121
14.3
14.5
16.3
171
19.4
21.4
23.5
25.5
28.1
30.3
34.5
36.3

96 03692
10 10696
09 14618
05 15412
52 06412
09 21156
11 14292
80 01722
1011713
52 03372
04 07002
36 01628
27 08169
99 03571
07 65525
04 14994
94 01811
52 01450
02 10619
07 64328
89 05417
99 00598
99 04025
96 01850
31 02304
96 02208
93 00390
85 05284
99 01884
52 00702
09 13435
82 00895
06 10516
1211214
84 01984
36 04522
54 01825
82 02593
09 16661
1316112
13 15665
10 04589
11 12892
04 14702
04 07564
87 01288
98 02152
52 06253
31 03650
03 16133
97 00770
11 14251
1110383

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

ANDERSON JAYME B
OAKS SHARRED T
STAFFORD L RAY
MUSSELMAN HARDY P
SUDBURY SR JOE
MCKINNON SCOTT
KINDER CHRIS E
FISHER DALE
STITT ROGER M
JOHNSON STEVE P
ROBB TIM

COPSEY JIM
GREEN ROBERT P
MAJERS GENE
FRERICKS CHAD M
ROBERTS LYNN A
HART CRAIG J
CHRISTENSEN RON
SORENSEN CHAD F
SORENSEN CLINT
TREANOR DANNY P
SUDBURY QUINT
SIMMS NATE J
LESHKO MIKE P
DIERUF IVAN
MARTIN BILL
HOOVER SCOTT F
BODILY JUSTIN G
SUMMERS JEREMIE C
BACHMAN BRUCE
SAYLES WILLIAM
LUCHETTA MICHAEL P
SYME SCOTT E
HONE JARIN
WEHKING ED
QUITBERG KEVIN B
SEIDEL KENNETH A
LUCHETTA SANDRA
WELLINGTON BRAD
NIELSON BRIAN C
JOHNSON DAVID T
MILLER GEORGE G
YORKEY JOHN
STIMPSON ALAN B
SHARP JAMES R
KALAL RANDY R
HARTLEY BRIAN
SPENCER BRAD
ISOM WYNN R

NEW DARREN B
OTTESEN STEVEM
DIETZBENR
MILLER GIL

JR
VT
JRG
SBV

SBV

SBV

SBV
SRV

SBV
SBV

SBV

SBV
SBV

VT
SBV

VT
SBV
VT

JR
SBV

SRV
LDI
VT

VT
SRV

VT
VT

SBV
VT

SBV
JR
SBV
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AAA

AA

100
100
100
99
99
98

98

97
97
97
97
96

95
95
95

95
94

94
94
94

94
94

93

93

92

92
92

98

97

95

94
94

94
94

93
93

93
93

92
92
92
92

92

98

94

93

93

92

92

92

Page

AVERAGE SCORE
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92
92

1
89

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

AA

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

AA
AA
AA

AA
AA
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Trophy Report 4- UTAH JR TEAM DOUBLES 7/9/2015 8:51:48 PM Page 2

Total Shooters 134 1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 89
Squad Name AAA AA A B C D
NV 372 9300006 LOY RYANP | | | | 92 | | | B
WA 37.3 9701835 KING MIKE L SBV | | | | 92 | | | B
ID 39.5 0814892 STOA BRIAN | | 92 | | | | | AA
CO 252 9102622 BURGESS ROY SRV | | | | 91 | | | B
UT 271 1511672 HEADMAN GREGORY M JR | | | | | 91 | D
UT 383 9914739 BODILY LESLIE A LDI | | 91 | | | | | AA
ID 39.2 8701483 HOLLIFIELD JOE VT | | | 91 | | | | A
UT 9.3 1112934 NORAGON MICHAEL D SRV | | | | 90 | | | B
AZ 102 0311313 BERGMAN KAREN K LDIl | | | 90 | | | | A
UT 105 9604731 MCINTYRE GLEN B SBV | | | 90 | | | | A
UT 142 0214710 JOHNSON ROSS D | | | 90 | | | | A
UT 232 5206912 VOSNOS JOHN G SBV | | | 90 | | | | A
UT 262 1210608 FELTCH DYLAN | | | | 90 | | | B
CO 32.1 8801524 CLARK WILLIAMC SRV | | | | 90 | | | B
ID 343 0764372 ABO SCOTTB | | | 90 | | | | A
WY 364 1115798 MUSSELMAN HALEY sJ | | | | 90 | | | B
UT 384 0815156 WRIGHT PAM LDIl | | | | 90 | | | B
UT 1.2 9201192 DAVIS DWAYNE B | | | | 89 | | | B
uT 1.3 10 12254 SLOAN JUSTIN D | | | 89 | | | | A
UT 41 1214387 KELLEY GAUGE K JR | | | 89 | | | B
WY 95 8403422 GOOD PAULW SBV | | | | 89 | | | B
NV 165 9007517 ABTAHIJALAL SRV | | | 89 | | | | A
CO 17.2 8401565 SIMMS PHIL D SBV | | | 89 | | | | A
UT 18.3 0115296 GIBSON LINDA A LDIl | | | | 89 | | | B
UT 184 0614908 NIELSEN BYRON SRV | | | | 89 | | | B
CO 27.4 8508450 WALKER MARILYN B DIl | | | | | 89 | | c
UT 283 0311773 UNGERMAN GORDON J | | | 89 | | | | A
UT 31.1 0619511 MCGOWAN MICHAEL P | | | | 89 | | | B
UT 285 5512307 PATTEN JAMES W VT | | | 88 | | | | A
UT 31.2 1313128 MCGOWAN JENNY LDl | | | | 88 | | | B
IL 323 0316130 MILLER MIKE L VT | | | | 88 | | | B
IA 365 0215018 GRILZ RANDY R | | | | | 88 | | c
UT 1.5 1316389 HILTON MIKE J SBV | | | | | 87 | | c
UT 7.3 1114052 SINGLETON KAMI JR | | | | 87 | | | B
UuT 101 52 06070 SHEPHERD EARNEST A SRV | | | | 87 | | | B
UT 10.3 1313839 RANDALL HUNTERC JR | | | 87 | | | B
UT 153 9704203 AIELLO TRAVISB | | | 87 | | | | A
UT 21.3 9004059 BATLEY JERRY K VT | | | | | | 87 | D
UT 215 9100981 LONG KEVIN SBV | | | | 87 | | | B
UT 265 9701472 MARTINW D | | 87 | | | | | AA
CO 275 0916415 WALKER RONALD W SRV | | | | 87 | | | B
WY 315 5807643 TREMBATHWALLY E VT | | | | | 87 | | c
NV 341 0816059 MARTINLYNN E DIl | | | | 87 | | | B
WY 362 0515413 MUSSELMAN SHAUN W | | | 87 | | | | A
uT 1.4 13 14450 DOOLAN TIM SBV | | | | 86 | | | B
UT 74 0812160 STEWART STEVEN O SRV | | | | | 86 | | c
UT 45 1311823 JONES CRAIG SBV | | | | | 85 | | C
UT 92 1511668 VANDAMHAYDEN T s | | | | 85 | | c
CA 16.4 8606524 HAZARD GARY S SRV | | | | | 85 | | c
WA 314 8705247 KOHN JR DAREL L | | | 85 | | | | A
CO 333 9701633 NEBEKER VICTORP VT | | | | | 85 | | c
UT 10.4 9804897 WINTERTON ERIN L LDl | | | | | 84 | | c
MT 114 8606240 VERPLOEGEN JEFFREY A | | | 84 | | | | A



Trophy Report 4- UTAH JR TEAM DOUBLES 7/9/2015 8:51:48 PM Page 3

Total Shooters 134 1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 89
Squad Name AAA AA A B C D

UT 123 0414991 LOVE RANDY E | | | | 84 | | | B
UT 124 0760659 LOVE JACKIE LDI | | | | | 84 | | C
NV 324 9305894 ROSSWESTONT SBV | | | | 84 | | | B
UT 334 1510282 STREET DAYLEB SBV | | | | | 84 | | c
AZ 19.2 0215050 WILLIAMS STEVE K SRV | | | | 83 | | | B
WA 31.3 8705248 KOHN TERESAL LDII | | | | 83 | | | B
uT 9.4 1511665 MCNEIL KADDEN DANIAL SJ | | | | | | 82 | D
AZ 203 9403207 KALAL SUSAN DIl | | | | | 82 | | c
NV 205 1216357 WEBER MR JODIM | | | | | | 82 | D
UT 231 5201122 BROWN GLENE VT | | | 82 | | | | A
uT 4.3 1310572 KINDER AUSTIN C JR | | | | | | 81 | D
UT 141 0813326 BELLRUEH SBV | | | | | 81 | | c
AZ 16.1 8405265 NEFF DENNISL SRV | | | | | | 81 | D
UT 20.4 0815157 STANLEY NIKI LDl | | | | | 81 | | c
UT 42 0214709 CARTER CHANCE | | | | 80 | | | B
UT 125 1014340 LAYTON VIC | | | | | | 80 | D
CO 162 8502154 SPRAGUE JACKM SRV | | | | 80 | | | B
WY 37.1 3201756 BANKS DAVIDL VT | | | | 80 | | | B
UT 26.4 9604180 MARTIN LEE ANN LDIl | | | | | 79 | | c
NJ 354 8000301 SISSANO JOE VT | | | | | 79 | | c
NY 355 8002554 DELORENZO DENNIS P VT | | | | | | 77 | D
UT 7.1 0210643 DANIELS DEWEY R | | | | | 75 | | o}
UT 1.1 1212417 STODART IAN JR | | | 73 | | | B
UT 44 9803669 SEELYSCOTTL vT | | | | 73 | | | B
UT 115 1315305 CORRY DON R | | | | | 73 | | c
UT 234 9103241 HARRIS RICHARD B SRV | | | | | | 73 | D
UT 7.2 0921719 WOODS BRODY M JR | | | | 72 | | | B
UT 385 9003372 HUTCHINGS KENNETH L | | | | 64 | | | B



Trophy Report 5- UTAH LD TEAM SINGLES

Total Shooters

Squad

uT
MT
uT
uT
AZ
uT
(010)
uT
(010)

WY
NV
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT

WY
uT

WA
uT
AZ
AZ
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT

WY
uT

WY
MT
AZ
NY
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
TX
TX
uT
uT
uT
NV
AZ
uT
(010)
uT
uT
uT

2.2
11.3
14.4
15.4
16.3
21.1
24.3
28.4
32.2
34.4
35.3
37.2
39.3

1.1

1.4

2.3

2.4

3.4

6.3
10.1
10.3
15.3
171
17.4
18.3
18.4
19.1
23.3
241
24.2
24.5
25.5
27.3
30.1
30.5
35.2

2.5

5.3

5.4

9.1
10.5
121
12.2
18.2
18.5
21.4
25.1
27.2
31.1
32.5
36.1
39.4

3.3

02 10619
07 04660
52 03372
99 00598
88 00285
96 03692
09 14618
52 06412
09 13435
07 64372
58 07643
93 00006
1011713
12 12417
13 14450
07 64328
85 05284
08 15156
84 03422
13 13839
87 05045
97 04203
04 07564
04 07002
01 15296
06 14908
06 10516
99 03571
94 01811
10 10696
05 15412
31 03650
36 04522
80 01722
89 05417
80 02554
99 01884
13 11823
98 03669
1511672
96 04731
52 05534
04 14702
27 08169
96 01850
98 02152
52 01450
02 10133
06 19511
54 01825
08 13458
1316112
99 14739

160

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

SORENSEN CHAD F
ALLINSON CHET
JOHNSON STEVE P
SUDBURY QUINT
SCHATZ SHERRY A
ANDERSON JAYME B
STAFFORD L RAY
SUDBURY SR JOE
SAYLES WILLIAM
ABO SCOTT B
TREMBATH WALLY E
LOY RYAN P

STITT ROGER M
STODART IAN
DOOLAN TIM
SORENSEN CLINT
BODILY JUSTIN G
WRIGHT PAM

GOOD PAUL W
RANDALL HUNTER C
KOHN DAREL L
AIELLO TRAVIS B
SHARP JAMES R
ROBB TIM

GIBSON LINDA A
NIELSEN BYRON
SYME SCOTT E
MAJERS GENE

HART CRAIG J

OAKS SHARRED T
MUSSELMAN HARDY P
ISOM WYNN R
QUITBERG KEVIN B
FISHER DALE
TREANOR DANNY P
DELORENZO DENNIS P
SUMMERS JEREMIE C
JONES CRAIG
SEELY SCOTTL
HEADMAN GREGORY M
MCINTYRE GLEN B
RICH STERLING C
STIMPSON ALAN B
GREEN ROBERT P
LESHKO MIKE P
HARTLEY BRIAN
CHRISTENSEN RON
PALESE GARY
MCGOWAN MICHAEL P
SEIDEL KENNETH A
STUBBS COREY L
NIELSON BRIAN C
BODILY LESLIE A

SRV

LDII

VT
SBV
SBV

VT

SBV
JR
SBV

LDII
SBV
JR
SRV

VT
SBV
LDII
SRV

SRV
SBV
JR
JRG
VT

SBV
VT

SBV
VT
JR

SBV
VT

SBV
SBV

SBV
SRV

SRV

LDI

7/9/2015 8:52:06 PM

AAA AR A B
| 100 | |
| 100 | |
| 100 | |
| 100 | |
| | |
| 100 | |
| 100 | |
| 100 | |
| 100 | |
| 100 | |
| | |
| | 100 |
| 100 | |
| [ 99 |
| [ 99 |
| [ 99 |
| 29 | |
| [ 99 |
| 29 | |
| [ 99 |
| | 99 |
| 29 | |
| | 99 |
| 29 | |
| [ 99 |
| | | 99
| 29 | |
| 99 | |
| 29 | |
| 99 | |
| 99 | |
| 29 | |
| [ 99 |
| 29 | |
| [ 99 |
| | | 99
| 98 | |
| | 98 |
| | | 98
| | |
| | 98 |
| | 98 |
| | 98 |
| 98 | |
| | 98 |
| | 98 |
| 98 | |
| 98 | |
| | 98 |
| 98 | |
| | 98 |
| 98 | |
| o7 | |

Page

AVERAGE SCORE

100

100

98

1
95

AA
AA
AA
AA

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

AA

AA

AA

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

AA

o >

AA

>>>» 0w >

A

> >

AA
AA

AA

AA
AA



Trophy Report 5- UTAH LD TEAM SINGLES

Total Shooters

Squad

uT
uT
uT
AZ
uT
uT
uT
uT
AZ
uT
uT
CO
AZ
uT
uT
uT
WYy
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT

MN
WY
CO
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
AR
AZ
AZ
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
NJ
WY
uT
uT
uT
AZ
NV
uT
uT
(010)
CO

4.2

4.4

5.5

6.5

7.4

9.2
11.2
12.3
14.3
15.1
15.2
17.3
19.4
21.2
23.1
23.5
25.3
25.4
26.5
28.1
28.5
30.3
32.3
34.5
37.1
37.4

1.2

1.3

3.5

5.2

9.3
12.4
14.2
19.3
20.5
22.1
22.2
23.4
26.1
31.2
31.3
33.4
35.4
36.4

1.5

4.3
141
19.5
22.5
26.2
28.2
32.1
33.2

02 14709
13 16389
52 05000
03 11313
08 12160
1511668
13 15665
04 14991
10 04589
09 21156
11 14292
99 04025
87 01288
04 14994
5201122
52 06253
07 65525
84 01984
97 01472
03 16133
55 12307
97 00770
03 16130
11 14251
32 01756
09 16661
92 01192
10 12254
13 15305
11 14052
07 66514
07 60659
02 14710
1211214
99 12704
82 00895
82 02593
03 16440
96 02208
13 13128
15 10458
1510282
80 00301
11 15798
02 10643
88 01408
08 13326
13 11363
12 16357
12 10608
91 01531
88 01524
85 02154

160

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

CARTER CHANCE
HILTON MIKE J
OSTLER GENE C
BERGMAN KAREN K
STEWART STEVEN O
VANDAM HAYDEN T
JOHNSON DAVID T
LOVE RANDY E
MILLER GEORGE G
MCKINNON SCOTT
KINDER CHRIS E
SIMMS NATE J
KALAL RANDY R
ROBERTS LYNN A
BROWN GLEN E
SPENCER BRAD
FRERICKS CHAD M
WEHKING ED
MARTIN W D

NEW DARREN B
PATTEN JAMES W
OTTESEN STEVE M
MILLER MIKE L
DIETZBENR
BANKS DAVID L
WELLINGTON BRAD
DAVIS DWAYNE B
SLOAN JUSTIN D
CORRY DON R
SINGLETON KAMI
SKINNER BILL

LOVE JACKIE
JOHNSON ROSS D
HONE JARIN
ACORD BILLE
LUCHETTA MICHAEL P
LUCHETTA SANDRA
WELLS CLAY Q
MARTIN BILL
MCGOWAN JENNY
STUART GRAYSON G
STREET DAYLE B
SISSANO JOE
MUSSELMAN HALEY
DANIELS DEWEY R
NIXON BRETT D
BELL RUEH
METZGER RUDOLPH G
WEBER MR JODI M
FELTCH DYLAN
NOLAND WELDON G
CLARK WILLIAM C
SPRAGUE JACKM

SBV
VT
LDII
SRV
SJ
VT

SRV

VT

VT
SBV

SBV

VT
SBV
VT
JR
VT
VT

JR
SBV
LDI

JR
SRV
VT
LDI

VT
LDI
SJ
SBV
VT
SJ

VT
SBV
SRV

SRV
SRV
SRV
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AAA

AA

97

97

97

97
97
97
97
97
97
97

97

96

96
96
96
96

96

97

97
97

97

97

97

97

97

97

96

96

96

96

96

96

96

96

95
95

97

97

97

97

97

96

96

96

95

95
95

95

AVERAGE SCORE

97

96

95

Page

95

95

2
95

woO>>wWw>w

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

AA

o >

AA

> W > > >

AA
AA
AA
AA

>
> W >

O >»>» 00w 0O®0>» >0 >



Trophy Report 5- UTAH LD TEAM SINGLES 7/9/2015 8:52:06 PM Page 3

Total Shooters 160 1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 95
Squad Name AAA AA A B C D
NV 341 0816059 MARTINLYNNE LDIl | | | | 95 | | | B
WY 362 0515413 MUSSELMAN SHAUN W | | | | 95 | | | B
ID 39.2 8701483 HOLLIFIELD JOE VT | | | 95 | | | | A
uT 6.2 11 12934 NORAGON MICHAEL D SRV | | | | 94 | | | B
UT 145 1112892 YORKEY JOHN | | | 94 | | | | A
NM 175 3601628 COPSEY JIM | | | 94 | | | | A
AZ 192 0215050 WILLIAMS STEVE K SRV | | | 94 | | | | A
CO 202 1420020 WINSLOW SHARON L LDl | | | | 94 | | | B
CO 223 9701633 NEBEKER VICTORP VT | | | | 94 | | | B
CO 27.4 8508450 WALKER MARILYN B DIl | | | | 94 | | | B
UT 283 0311773 UNGERMAN GORDON J | | | | 94 | | | B
UT 302 1410642 MILLER BOB VT | | | | | 94 | | c
UT 304 5200702 BACHMAN BRUCE VT | | | | 94 | | | B
NV 324 9305894 ROSSWESTONT SBV | | | 94 | | | | A
NV 21 9300390 HOOVER SCOTTF SBV | | 93 | | | | | AA
uT 6.4 0921719 WOODS BRODY M JR | | | | 93 | | | B
AZ 203 9403207 KALAL SUSAN LDIl | | | | 93 | | | B
UT 204 0815157 STANLEY NIKI LDl | | | | 93 | | | B
AZ 224 3702590 BERGMAN JOHN SRV | | | | 93 | | | B
UT 264 9604180 MARTIN LEE ANN DIl | | | | 93 | | | B
UT 355 9103253 BROWN JAY SRV | | | 93 | | | | A
ID 39.5 0814892 STOABRIAN | | 93 | | | | | AA
WA 10.2 8705248 KOHN TERESA L DIl | | | | | 92 | | c
UT 125 1110383 MILLERGIL SBV | | | 92 | | | | A
UT 314 9003372 HUTCHINGS KENNETH L | | | | 92 | | | B
UT 315 1215405 QUISLER ANDREW R | | | | 92 | | | B
uT 41 12 14387 KELLEY GAUGE K JR | | | | 91 | | | B
UT 7.2 9302961 CLOWARD BRENT B SRV | | | | | 91 | | c
NV 75 9007517 ABTAHIJALAL SRV | | | 91 | | | | A
WY 83 0313582 SKOGEN ROXY L LDl | | | | 91 | | | B
CO 17.2 8401565 SIMMS PHIL D SBV | | 91 | | | | | AA
UT 215 9100981 LONG KEVIN SBV | | | | 91 | | | B
CO 275 0916415 WALKER RONALD W SRV | | | 91 | | | | A
UT 3.2 9103241 HARRIS RICHARD B SRV | | | | | 90 | | o}
UT 45 9902546 MANNING JEFFERY L SBV | | | | 90 | | | B
MT 114 8606240 VERPLOEGEN JEFFREY A | | 90 | | | | | AA
CA 162 8606524 HAZARD GARY S SRV | | | | | 90 | | c
AZ 165 8800286 SCHATZ KENNETH A VT | | | 90 | | | | A
UT 82 1310572 KINDER AUSTINC JR | | | | | 89 | D
UT 21.3 9004059 BATLEY JERRY K vT | | | | | | 89 | D
WA 37.3 9701835 KING MIKE L SBV | | | | | 89 | | c
UT 10.4 9804897 WINTERTON ERIN L LDl | | | | 88 | | | B
AZ 333 1010307 GARY HACKETT | | | | 88 | | | B
CO 252 9102622 BURGESS ROY SRV | | | | 87 | | | B
UT 115 0817101 OLSZEWSKI DENNIS SRV | | | | 86 | | | B
CA 16.4 0813746 LEE LINDA DIl | | | | | 85 | | c
UT 232 9800201 WELLSALICEF LDIl | | | | | | 84 | D
AZ 16.1 8405265 NEFF DENNISL SRV | | | | 83 | | | B
AZ 84 1416357 HARTLEY COLTON S| | | | | | 82 | D
VT 6.1 98 00879 TEACHOUT MAHLON G SRV | | | | | | 81 | D
MT 244 3102304 DIERUF IVAN SBV | | | | 80 | | | B
UT 9.4 1511665 MCNEIL KADDEN DANIAL sJ | | | | | | 78 | D
MT 20.1 0704682 ALLINSON MARVIN SRV | | | | 78 | | | B



Trophy Report 5- UTAH LD TEAM SINGLES
Total Shooters 160 1st 100 TARGETS

Squad Name
IA 8.1 02 15018 GRILZ RANDY R

7/9/2015 8:52:06 PM

AAA AA A B

Page
AVERAGE SCORE

4
95



Trophy Report 6- BILL / LEEANN MARTIN HD

Total Shooters

Squad

uT
WY
WA
uT
uT
AZ
(010)
uT
uT
uT
NJ
uT
CO
uT
WY
NY
uT
AZ
NM
uT
uT
uT
CO
uT
AZ
uT
uT
AZ
(010)
uT
CO
uT

uT
uT
uT
uT
WY
uT
uT
AZ
uT
uT
uT
WY
uT
uT

uT
uT
uT
NV
uT

21.4
24.5
3.4
4.4
13.3
171
17.2
19.1
25.4
33.4
35.4
1.2
1.5
3.5
6.3
10.1
15.1
17.4
17.5
18.3
21.5
23.3
24.3
5.2
5.4
6.1
6.5
8.4
9.3
9.5
12.3
15.4
39.2
1.4
3.1
5.3
71
8.3
21.1
21.2
22.1
23.2
23.5
24.2
271
31.2
33.3
34.3
2.4
9.1
10.3
11.2
12.5

98 02152
05 15412
87 05045
09 21719
02 10619
04 07564
84 01565
06 10516
84 01984
1510282
80 00301
92 01192
85 02154
99 01884
84 03422
80 02554
09 21156
04 07002
36 01628
01 15296
91 00981
99 03571
09 14618
11 14052
03 11313
10 12254
07 64328
14 16357
14 20020
15 10458
85 08450
99 00598
87 01483
13 14450
85 05284
1211214
07 66514
03 13582
96 03692
04 14994
82 00895
52 06912
52 06253
10 10696
07 65525
13 13128
13 15665
07 64372
13 13839
1511672
13 15305
93 00006
11 12892

157

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

HARTLEY BRIAN
MUSSELMAN HARDY P
KOHN DAREL L
WOODS BRODY M
SORENSEN CHAD F
SHARP JAMES R
SIMMS PHIL D

SYME SCOTT E
WEHKING ED
STREET DAYLE B
SISSANO JOE

DAVIS DWAYNE B
SPRAGUE JACKM
SUMMERS JEREMIE C
GOOD PAUL W
DELORENZO DENNIS P
MCKINNON SCOTT
ROBB TIM

COPSEY JIM

GIBSON LINDA A
LONG KEVIN
MAJERS GENE
STAFFORD L RAY
SINGLETON KAMI
BERGMAN KAREN K
SLOAN JUSTIN D
SORENSEN CLINT
HARTLEY COLTON
WINSLOW SHARON L
STUART GRAYSON G
WALKER MARILYN B
SUDBURY QUINT
HOLLIFIELD JOE
DOOLAN TIM

BODILY JUSTIN G
HONE JARIN
SKINNER BILL
SKOGEN ROXY L
ANDERSON JAYME B
ROBERTS LYNN A
LUCHETTA MICHAEL P
VOSNOS JOHN G
SPENCER BRAD
OAKS SHARRED T
FRERICKS CHAD M
MCGOWAN JENNY
JOHNSON DAVID T
ABO SCOTT B
RANDALL HUNTER C
HEADMAN GREGORY M
CORRY DON R

LOY RYAN P
YORKEY JOHN

JRG
SRV
JR

vT
SBV

SBV
SBV
VT

SRV

SBV
VT

SBV

LDII
SBV
SRV

VT
JR
LDII

SJ
LDI
SJ
LDII

VT
SBV

JR
SBV
LDI

VT
SBV
SBV

JR

LDI
VT

JR
JR

7/9/2015 8:52:27 PM

25.
27.

98
98
97

97
97
97
97
97

96

96
96
96
96
96
96
96

95
95
95

95
95

94
94

94
94
94
94
94
94
94

94

93

AVERAGE SCORE

22.

97
96
96

96

95

95

94

94

94

Page

18.

97

97

96

95
95
95

94

94

93
93
93

1
90

27
27
27
18
27
27
27
27
27
21.5
22.5
23
23
27
24.5
18.5
27
27
27
27
25
27
27
24.5
25
26
25
19
19
18
23.5
27
26.5
24.5
27
25
23
18.5
27
27
25
27
27
27
27
22.5
20
27
21.5
20.5
20
27
24.5



Trophy Report 6- BILL / LEEANN MARTIN HD

Total Shooters

Squad

uT
uT
CO
TX
uT
(010)
uT
uT
AZ
uT
uT

uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
AZ
uT
MT
AZ
(010)
CO
uT
uT
NV
uT
uT
NV
uT
uT
WYy
WA
WY
uT
uT
uT
uT

uT
CA
NV
AZ
uT
AZ
WY
(010)
uT
uT

uT
uT
NV

14.4
16.5
17.3
19.2
20.4
22.3
23.1
24.1
25.3
26.2
28.2
32.3

2.2

4.1
141
15.5
18.2
20.3
28.5
30.1
30.5
32.5
34.4

4.5

9.2
13.1
15.3
20.1
25.1
26.1
28.1
35.3
37.3
38.4
39.3
10.4
11.5
12.2
14.5
15.2
16.4
18.1
19.4
26.4
27.2
27.3
32.2
38.1
39.4
39.5

2.3

7.4
10.5

157

52 03372
90 03372
99 04025
04 14702
08 15157
97 01633
52 01122
94 01811
0111197
12 10608
91 01531
03 16130
52 05000
12 14387
08 13326
99 14739
27 08169
94 03207
55 12307
80 01722
89 05417
54 01825
09 16661
12 15405
15 11668
93 00390
97 04203
08 15156
52 01450
96 02208
03 16133
58 07643
97 01835
11 15798
1011713
98 04897
52 02920
14 10642
02 15018
11 14292
08 13746
96 01495
87 01288
96 04180
02 10133
36 04522
09 13435
08 13458
1316112
08 14892
11 12934
08 12160
12 16357

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

JOHNSON STEVE P

HUTCHINGS KENNETH L

SIMMS NATE J
STIMPSON ALAN B
STANLEY NIKI
NEBEKER VICTOR P
BROWN GLEN E
HART CRAIG J

MCARTHUR THOMAS T

FELTCH DYLAN
NOLAND WELDON G
MILLER MIKE L
OSTLER GENE C
KELLEY GAUGE K
BELL RUEH

BODILY LESLIE A
GREEN ROBERT P
KALAL SUSAN
PATTEN JAMES W
FISHER DALE
TREANOR DANNY P
SEIDEL KENNETH A
WELLINGTON BRAD
QUISLER ANDREW R
VANDAM HAYDEN T
HOOVER SCOTT F
AIELLO TRAVIS B
WRIGHT PAM
CHRISTENSEN RON
MARTIN BILL

NEW DARREN B
TREMBATH WALLY E
KING MIKE L
MUSSELMAN HALEY
STITT ROGER M
WINTERTON ERIN L
HOLMAN RALPH B
MILLER BOB

GRILZ RANDY R
KINDER CHRIS E
LEE LINDA

HUGHES HOWARD G
KALAL RANDY R
MARTIN LEE ANN
PALESE GARY
QUITBERG KEVIN B
SAYLES WILLIAM
STUBBS COREY L
NIELSON BRIAN C
STOA BRIAN

NORAGON MICHAEL D

STEWART STEVEN O
WEBER MR JODI M

LDI
VT
VT

SBV

SRV
VT
VT
JR

SBV

LDI
SBV
LDII
VT

SBV
SRV
VT

SJ
SBV

LDII
SBV
VT

VT
SBV
SJ
SBV
LDI
VT
VT

LDII

VT

LDl

SRV

SBV

SRV
SRV
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93

93
93

93
93
93
93
93
93
93

92
92
92

92
92
92
92
92

91
91

91
91
91

91
91

90

90
90

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

89

AVERAGE SCORE

22.

93

93

92

91

91
91

90

90

Page

2
90

27
23
27
27
22.5
25
27
27
27
25
26
27
21.5
20
25
27
27
22.5
27
27
25.5
27
26
20.5
19
27
27
24
27
27
27
23
24.5
27
27
18.5
26.5
23
25
25.5
22
26
25.5
27
27
26.5
27
27
26.5
27
21.5
25
19.5



Trophy Report 6- BILL / LEEANN MARTIN HD

Total Shooters

Squad

MT
uT
AZ
uT
uT
MN
uT
MT
AZ
WY
CA
uT
uT
AZ
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
NV
uT
WA
AR
uT
AZ
MT
uT
NV
NV
WY
uT
CA
uT
(010)
CO
NV
TX
(010)
WA
AZ
uT
AZ
AZ
MT
uT
AZ
uT
uT
uT
uT

11.4
18.4
22.2
25.5
30.3
34.5

8.2
11.3
14.3
38.2

2.5

4.3
18.5
22.4
26.5

1.1

4.2

7.2
28.4
30.2

3.3

7.5
19.5
20.5
14.2
16.3
24.4
30.4
32.4
33.1
37.1

6.4
16.2
22.5
25.2
32.1

5.5
121
27.5

3.2
12.4
13.5
16.1
33.2
20.2
13.2

6.2
28.3

1.3

9.4

2.1

86 06240
06 14908
82 02593
31 03650
97 00770
11 14251
13 10572
07 04660
10 04589
05 15413
07 61733
88 01408
96 01850
37 02590
97 01472
12 12417
13 16389
93 02961
52 06412
06 19511
52 04261
99 02546
87 05247
99 12704
02 14710
02 15050
31 02304
52 00702
93 05894
08 16059
32 01756
98 03669
86 06524
99 10759
91 02622
88 01524
90 07517
52 05534
09 16415
87 05248
88 00285
96 04731
84 05265
10 10307
07 04682
08 17101
88 00286
03 11773
02 10643
15 11665
52 04770

157

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

VERPLOEGEN JEFFREY A

NIELSEN BYRON
LUCHETTA SANDRA
ISOM WYNN R
OTTESEN STEVEM
DIETZBENR
KINDER AUSTIN C
ALLINSON CHET
MILLER GEORGE G
MUSSELMAN SHAUN W
SPENCER DONNA L
NIXON BRETT D
LESHKO MIKE P
BERGMAN JOHN
MARTIN W D
STODART IAN
HILTON MIKE J
CLOWARD BRENT B
SUDBURY SR JOE
MCGOWAN MICHAEL P
MARCHESI GEORGE M
MANNING JEFFERY L
KOHN JR DAREL L
ACORD BILL E
JOHNSON ROSS D
WILLIAMS STEVE K
DIERUF IVAN
BACHMAN BRUCE
ROSS WESTON T
MARTIN LYNN E
BANKS DAVID L
SEELY SCOTTL
HAZARD GARY S
OAKEY AMBER
BURGESS ROY
CLARK WILLIAM C
ABTAHI JALAL

RICH STERLING C
WALKER RONALD W
KOHN TERESA L
SCHATZ SHERRY A
MCINTYRE GLEN B
NEFF DENNIS L
GARY HACKETT
ALLINSON MARVIN
OLSZEWSKI DENNIS
SCHATZ KENNETH A
UNGERMAN GORDON J
DANIELS DEWEY R

MCNEIL KADDEN DANIAL

NICHOLES STEVEN E

SRV
LDI
VT
SBV
JR
JR
SRV
SRV

LDI
VT
SBV
SRV

JR
SBV
SRV
SBV

VT
SBV

SRV

SRV
SBV
VT
SBV
LDII
VT
VT
SRV
LDI
SRV
SRV
SRV
VT
SRV
LDII
LDII
SBV
SRV

SRV
SRV
VT

SJ
VT
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25.
27.

89
89

89
89
89

88
88
88

87
87
87

86
86
85

85

84

84

84

84

83

83

83

83

82

82
81

80

75
74
74

Page 3

AVERAGE SCORE 90

22.

89

87

86

86

85

85

84
84

83

82

81
78

78
76

71

42

18.

27
27
24.5
27
27
26
18
27
27
25
22
21
27
25
27
22
21
23
27
27
26
23
27
23.5
27

| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| 88 |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| 84 | 215
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |

87

86

27
26
27
22
24
25.5
22
25
26
26
25
24.5
25
27
22
27
23
22
22.5
25.5
25.5
27
24
19
23

64



Trophy Report 7- ALL AMERICAN CLS DBLS

Total Shooters

Squad

(010)
WY
uT
uT
MT
uT
(010)
MT
AZ
uT
NM
NM
uT
uT
uT
uT
MT
uT
AZ
uT
WY
uT
MT
uT
uT
uT
WY
NV
AZ
MN
uT
TX
uT
uT
(010)
uT
uT
NV
uT
uT
uT
uT

uT
uT
AZ
uT
uT
uT

CO
uT

24.3
24.5
21.1
24.2
11.4
15.4
17.2
30.1
36.2
15.3
15.5
17.5
23.3
25.5
29.2
29.4
11.2
15.1
17.4
26.1
39.1
39.4
1.1
15.2
20.5
23.5
271
29.1
30.5
36.5
38.1
14.2
14.4
16.2
17.3
18.5
23.4
25.1
28.3
28.4
30.3
31.2
39.2
39.3

4.1
14.3
241
28.1
29.3
32.3
32.5
33.2
34.5

09 14618
05 15412
96 03692
10 10696
86 06240
99 00598
84 01565
80 01722
82 02593
97 04203
03 15770
36 01628
99 03571
31 03650
02 10619
85 05284
92 06214
09 21156
04 07002
96 02208
07 66058
1316112
10 13379
11 14292
06 10516
52 06253
07 65525
93 00390
89 05417
11 14251
08 13458
04 14702
52 03372
1211214
99 04025
96 01850
52 05700
52 01450
03 11773
52 06412
97 00770
13 13128
87 01483
1011713
12 14387
10 04589
94 01811
03 16133
07 64328
03 16130
54 01825
1511672
87 05069

154

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

STAFFORD L RAY
MUSSELMAN HARDY P
ANDERSON JAYME B
OAKS SHARRED T
VERPLOEGEN JEFFREY A
SUDBURY QUINT
SIMMS PHIL D
FISHER DALE
LUCHETTA SANDRA
AIELLO TRAVIS B
DALTON COLE
COPSEY JIM
MAJERS GENE
ISOM WYNN R
SORENSEN CHAD F
BODILY JUSTIN G
CAMUS WILLIAM P
MCKINNON SCOTT
ROBB TIM

MARTIN BILL
SKOGEN DENTON J
NIELSON BRIAN C
KENT J D

KINDER CHRIS E
SYME SCOTT E
SPENCER BRAD
FRERICKS CHAD M
HOOVER SCOTT F
TREANOR DANNY P
DIETZBENR
STUBBS COREY L
STIMPSON ALAN B
JOHNSON STEVE P
HONE JARIN

SIMMS NATE J
LESHKO MIKE P
ROACH JOE
CHRISTENSEN RON
UNGERMAN GORDON J
SUDBURY SR JOE
OTTESEN STEVEM
MCGOWAN JENNY
HOLLIFIELD JOE
STITT ROGER M
KELLEY GAUGE K
MILLER GEORGE G
HART CRAIG J

NEW DARREN B
SORENSEN CLINT
MILLER MIKE L
SEIDEL KENNETH A
HEADMAN GREGORY M
LOBO KENNETH R

VT
JRG

JR

SBV

LDI

JRG

SRV
VT

VT

SBV
VT
JR

SBV

SBV
SBV
JR

JR

SBV
SRV
SBV

SBV
SBV
LDI
VT
SBV
JR
SRV
SBV

VT
SRV
JR
VT
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AAA AR A B
| 100 | |
| 100 | |
| 99 | |
| 29 | |
| | 98 |
| 98 | |
| | 98 |
| 98 | |
| | 98 |
| [ 97 |
| 97 | |
| 97 | |
| o7 | |
| | |97
| o7 | |
| 97 | |
| % | |
| % | |
| % | |
| % | |
| % | |
| % | |
| | 95 |
| 95 | |
| | 95 |
| 95 | |
| 95 | |
| 95 | |
| 95 | |
| 95 | |
| | 95 |
| | 94 |
| | 94 |
| | 94 |
| | 94 |
| | 94 |
| 94 | |
| 94 | |
| | 94 |
| 94 | |
| 94 | |
| | | 94
| | 94 |
| | 94 |
| | | 93
| | |
| 93 | |
| | 93 |
| | 93 |
| | | 93
| | 93 |
| | |
| | 93 |

Page

AVERAGE SCORE

93

93

1
88

AA
AA
AA
AA

AA

AA

AA
AA
AA

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

AA

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
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AA
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Trophy Report 7- ALL AMERICAN CLS DBLS

Total Shooters

Squad

AZ
WY

AZ
uT
(010)

uT
uT
uT
WY
uT
CA
uT
uT
AZ
WA
uT
uT
uT
MT
uT
WY
(010)
uT
uT
NV
WY
uT
AZ
NV
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
AZ
MT
(010)
NV
NV
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
NV

uT
uT
uT
uT
uT

36.1
37.1
39.5
171
18.2
32.2
34.3
40.1

1.3

4.2

6.3
10.5
16.4
25.4
30.2
31.3
37.3

1.1

7.4
10.3
24.4
26.2
27.3
27.4
29.5
31.1
34.1
38.4

5.2
10.2
16.5
23.2
26.5
30.4

1.2
10.1
19.4
19.5
27.5
32.4
37.5

6.2

8.4
23.1
28.5
40.4

9.5
11.5
13.2
13.5
19.1
21.4
37.2

154

82 00895
32 01756
08 14892
04 07564
27 08169
09 13435
07 64372
99 14739
10 12254
02 14709
84 03422
96 04731
86 06524
84 01984
97 00314
03 11313
97 01835
1212417
89 00187
13 13839
31 02304
12 10608
36 04522
85 08450
99 01884
06 19511
08 16059
11 15798
11 14052
1012717
90 07517
52 06912
97 01472
52 00702
92 01192
52 06070
87 01288
80 07164
09 16415
93 05894
93 00006
11 12934
10 14340
52 01122
55 12307
08 15156
12 16357
88 06760
14 10642
13 15305
13 15665
98 02152
1110383

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

LUCHETTA MICHAEL P
BANKS DAVID L

STOA BRIAN

SHARP JAMES R
GREEN ROBERT P
SAYLES WILLIAM
ABO SCOTT B

BODILY LESLIE A
SLOAN JUSTIN D
CARTER CHANCE
GOOD PAUL W
MCINTYRE GLEN B
HAZARD GARY S
WEHKING ED

WARD KEITH
BERGMAN KAREN K
KING MIKE L
STODART IAN

BAUER MARK G
RANDALL HUNTER C
DIERUF IVAN

FELTCH DYLAN
QUITBERG KEVIN B
WALKER MARILYN B
SUMMERS JEREMIE C
MCGOWAN MICHAEL P
MARTIN LYNN E
MUSSELMAN HALEY
SINGLETON KAMI
SCHANAMAN JOSHUA
ABTAHI JALAL
VOSNOS JOHN G
MARTIN W D
BACHMAN BRUCE
DAVIS DWAYNE B
SHEPHERD EARNEST A
KALAL RANDY R
MCLAUGHLIN MARK A
WALKER RONALD W
ROSS WESTON T
LOY RYAN P
NORAGON MICHAEL D
LAYTON VIC

BROWN GLEN E
PATTEN JAMES W
WRIGHT PAM

WEBER MR JODI M
ANDERSEN ROGER M
MILLER BOB

CORRY DON R
JOHNSON DAVID T
HARTLEY BRIAN
MILLER GIL

vT
vT

VT
SBV
SBV

LDI

SBV
SBV
SRV
SBV
SBV
LDII

SBV
JR

JR

SBV

LDl

LDII
SJ
JR

JRG
SRV
SBV

vT

SRV
VT

SRV
SBV

SRV

vT

vT

LDII

VT

VT

SBV
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AAA

AA
93

93

92
92

92

91
91

89

86

92

92

91

91

91

90

89
89
89

88

87
87

86

93

91
91

91
90
90
90
90
90
90

90
90
90
89
89

88
88

88
88
88

88
87

87

86

86

AVERAGE SCORE

91

90

86
86

Page

87

86

2
88

AA

AA

AA
AA

AA
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Trophy Report 7- ALL AMERICAN CLS DBLS 7/9/2015 8:52:49 PM Page 3

Total Shooters 154 1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 88
Squad Name AAA AA A B C D
UT 15 1316389 HILTON MIKE J SBV | | | | | 85 | | c
UT 10.4 9804897 WINTERTON ERIN L LDl | | | | | 85 | | c
UT 145 1112892 YORKEY JOHN | | | | 85 | | | B
UT 18.3 0115296 GIBSON LINDA A LDIl | | | | 85 | | | B
UT 202 5200606 ALLEN MARK | | | | 85 | | | B
WA 282 8705247 KOHN JR DAREL L | | | 85 | | | | A
WY 342 5807643 TREMBATH WALLY E vT | | | | | 85 | | c
UT 1.4 1314450 DOOLAN TIM SBV | | | | 84 | | | B
uT 43 9204099 TURNER STEPHEN C SRV | | | | | 84 | | C
UT 45 1311823 JONES CRAIG SBV | | | | | 84 | | c
UT 141 0813326 BELLRUEH SBV | | | | | 84 | | c
UT 20.4 0815157 STANLEY NIKI LDl | | | | | 84 | | c
UT 21.3 9004059 BATLEY JERRY K VT | | | | | | 84 | D
CO 344 0916661 WELLINGTON BRAD VT | | | | 84 | | | B
UT 21.2 0414994 ROBERTSLYNN A | | | | 83 | | | B
UT 215 9100981 LONG KEVIN SBV | | | | 83 | | | B
IA. 27.2 0215018 GRILZ RANDY R | | | | | 83 | | o}
CO 321 8801524 CLARK WILLIAMC SRV | | | | 83 | | | B
WY 382 0515413 MUSSELMAN SHAUN W | | | 83 | | | | A
UT 44 9803669 SEELY SCOTTL VT | | | | 82 | | | B
UT 94 1511665 MCNEIL KADDEN DANIAL S| | | | | | 82 | D
MT 91 1214967 KENT TONYAL LDl | | | | | 81 | | o}
UT 184 0614908 NIELSEN BYRON SRV | | | | 81 | | | B
CO 252 9102622 BURGESS ROY SRV | | | | 81 | | | B
UT 334 1510282 STREET DAYLEB SBV | | | | | 81 | | c
AZ 19.2 0215050 WILLIAMS STEVE K SRV | | | | 80 | | | B
UT 9.3 1511668 VANDAMHAYDENT sJ | | | | | 79 | | c
CO 36.3 9701633 NEBEKER VICTORP VT | | | | | 79 | | c
UT 83 1414649 BRERETONJIME | | | | 78 | | | B
UT 82 1310572 KINDER AUSTIN C JR | | | | | 77 | D
MT 11.3 0704660 ALLINSON CHET SRV | | | | 77 | | | B
NV 333 9601495 HUGHES HOWARD G | | | | | 77 | | c
WA 402 8705248 KOHN TERESA L DIl | | | | 77 | | | B
uT 53 0812160 STEWART STEVEN O SRV | | | | | 76 | | C
UT 85 0766514 SKINNERBILL SBV | | | | 76 | | | B
UT 13.1 8801408 NIXON BRETT D VT | | | | | 76 | | c
UT 26.4 9604180 MARTIN LEE ANN LDIl | | | | | 76 | | c
IL 55 0810920 DIEFENBACH TOM P | | | | | 75 | | c
UT 7.3 0210643 DANIELS DEWEY R | | | | | 75 | | o}
CO 92 8502154 SPRAGUE JACKM SRV | | | | 74 | | | B
UT 315 8802933 BISHOP KENNETH L VT | | | | 74 | | | B
UT 33.1 1210906 HARWELL DON VT | | | | | 74 | | C
UT 64 0921719 WOODS BRODY M JR | | | 68 | | | B
AZ 203 9403207 KALAL SUSAN LDIl | | | | | 67 | | c
UT 16.3 1315669 HARWELL JERRIA LDIl | | | | 66 | | | B
UT 385 9103241 HARRIS RICHARD B SRV | | | | | | 66 | D
UT 13.3 9902546 MANNING JEFFERY L SBV | | | 65 | | | | A
UT 314 9203395 SCOTTJOHND SRV | | | | 60 | | | B



Trophy Report

Total Shooters

Squad

uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
CO
uT
MT
uT
CO
NV
NV
uT
uT
uT
uT
WY
uT
MT
TX
uT
uT
AZ
CO
NM
uT
uT
CO
uT
WYy
uT
(010)

WY
uT
uT
uT
AZ
uT

uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
NM
AZ
AZ
AR
AZ
uT

2.2
15.4
19.3
21.1
23.3
23.5
24.2
24.3
28.4
30.1
31.1
32.5
33.1
33.2
41.2

2.4

2.5

3.3

6.3

6.5
1.1
12.2
14.2
15.2
171
17.3
17.5
18.2
18.4
20.1
21.2
27.3
31.2
32.2
34.3
38.4

1.2

1.3

1.4

8.4

9.5
11.5
13.1
141
14.4
14.5
15.1
15.5
16.1
17.4
20.5
22.2
23.2

02 10619
99 00598
1211214
96 03692
99 03571
52 06253
10 10696
09 14618
52 06412
80 01722
06 19511
54 01825
96 01495
93 00006
07 64251
85 05284
99 01884
99 14739
84 03422
14 14649
10 13379
04 14702
1110383
11 14292
04 07564
99 04025
36 01628
27 08169
06 14908
85 02154
04 14994
36 04522
13 13128
09 13435
07 64372
11 15798
92 01192
10 12254
13 14450
14 16357
91 03241
88 06760
08 12160
08 13326
52 03372
11 12892
09 21156
03 15770
13 11363
04 07002
99 12704
82 02593
52 06912

183

8- UTAH TEAM SINGLES

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

SORENSEN CHAD F
SUDBURY QUINT
HONE JARIN
ANDERSON JAYME B
MAJERS GENE
SPENCER BRAD
OAKS SHARRED T
STAFFORD L RAY
SUDBURY SR JOE
FISHER DALE
MCGOWAN MICHAEL P
SEIDEL KENNETH A
HUGHES HOWARD G
LOY RYAN P
OSTLER GENTRY A
BODILY JUSTIN G
SUMMERS JEREMIE C
BODILY LESLIE A
GOOD PAUL W
BRERETON JIME
KENT J D

STIMPSON ALAN B
MILLER GIL

KINDER CHRIS E
SHARP JAMES R
SIMMS NATE J
COPSEY JIM

GREEN ROBERT P
NIELSEN BYRON
SPRAGUE JACKM
ROBERTS LYNN A
QUITBERG KEVIN B
MCGOWAN JENNY
SAYLES WILLIAM
ABO SCOTT B
MUSSELMAN HALEY
DAVIS DWAYNE B
SLOAN JUSTIN D
DOOLAN TIM
HARTLEY COLTON
HARRIS RICHARD B
ANDERSEN ROGER M
STEWART STEVEN O
BELL RUEH
JOHNSON STEVE P
YORKEY JOHN
MCKINNON SCOTT
DALTON COLE
METZGER RUDOLPH G
ROBB TIM

ACORD BILL E
LUCHETTA SANDRA
VOSNOS JOHN G

JR

SRV
SBV
JR
VT
SBV

SRV

LDI
SBV

SBV

VT

SBV
SRV
SRV

LDI
SBV

SJ

SBV
SJ
SRV

SRV
SBV

JRG
SRV
SBV
SRV

LDI
SBV
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AAA

AA

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
99
99
99
99

99

99

99

99
99

98

98

98

98
98

98
98

100

100

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

98
98

98

98

98
98

99
99

98

98

AVERAGE SCORE

98

Page

98

1
95
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Trophy Report

Total Shooters

Squad

uT
WY
NV
MN
CO
uT
AZ
uT

WY
NJ
uT
NV
uT

uT
WA
uT
MT
MT
TX
AZ
uT
AZ
uT
AZ
uT
uT
AZ
AZ
uT
uT
uT
uT

WY
uT
uT
uT
uT

uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
MT
uT

23.4
24.5
25.1
271
27.4
28.3
30.5
33.4
34.5
35.3
35.5
411

2.1

2.3

3.1

7.5
10.3
10.5
11.2
11.3
121
13.3
13.5
14.3
15.3
16.5
18.3
19.1
19.4
22.1
23.1
26.5
28.1
30.3
32.3
36.1
36.2
37.4
37.5
38.1
39.5

3.4

5.2

5.5

7.4

8.5

9.2
10.4
12.4
18.1
18.5
19.5
21.4

52 05700
05 15412
52 01450
11 14251
85 08450
03 11773
89 05417
1510282
87 05069
58 07643
80 00301
13 15665
93 00390
07 64328
02 15018
13 15305
87 05045
96 04731
92 06214
07 04660
52 05534
03 11313
89 00187
10 04589
97 04203
88 00286
01 15296
06 10516
87 01288
82 00895
5201122
97 01472
03 16133
97 00770
03 16130
32 01756
07 66514
92 03395
88 02933
08 13458
08 14892
08 15156
11 14052
86 02348
87 03970
13 16389
1511668
98 04897
07 60659
52 00606
96 01850
80 07164
98 02152

183

8- UTAH TEAM SINGLES

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

ROACH JOE
MUSSELMAN HARDY P
CHRISTENSEN RON
DIETZBENR
WALKER MARILYN B
UNGERMAN GORDON J
TREANOR DANNY P
STREET DAYLE B
LOBO KENNETH R
TREMBATH WALLY E
SISSANO JOE
JOHNSON DAVID T
HOOVER SCOTT F
SORENSEN CLINT
GRILZ RANDY R
CORRY DON R
KOHN DAREL L
MCINTYRE GLEN B
CAMUS WILLIAM P
ALLINSON CHET
RICH STERLING C
BERGMAN KAREN K
BAUER MARK G
MILLER GEORGE G
AIELLO TRAVIS B
SCHATZ KENNETH A
GIBSON LINDA A
SYME SCOTT E
KALAL RANDY R
LUCHETTA MICHAEL P
BROWN GLEN E
MARTIN W D

NEW DARREN B
OTTESEN STEVE M
MILLER MIKE L
BANKS DAVID L
SKINNER BILL
SCOTT JOHN D
BISHOP KENNETH L
STUBBS COREY L
STOA BRIAN
WRIGHT PAM
SINGLETON KAMI
CARTER CLAIR E
HOLMAN JASON
HILTON MIKE J
VANDAM HAYDEN T
WINTERTON ERIN L
LOVE JACKIE

ALLEN MARK
LESHKO MIKE P
MCLAUGHLIN MARK A
HARTLEY BRIAN

SRV
JRG
SBV
JR
LDII

SBV
SBV
VT
VT
VT
VT
SBV

SRV
SBV
VT
SRV
VT
LDII

SRV

VT
LDl

VT
VT
VT

SBV
vT
VT

SBV

SRV
vT

LDl
JR
VT

SBV
SJ
LDI
LDI

SBV
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AAA

AA

98
98
98
98

98

97

97
97

97

97

97

97

97
97

97

98
98

97
97

97
97

97
97
97
97

97
97

97

97

97
97

97

96

96

96

96

96
96
96

98
98

98
98
98

97

97
97
97

96

96

96

96

96
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AVERAGE SCORE
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Trophy Report

Total Shooters

Squad

uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
(010)
NY
uT
uT
uT
uT
AZ
uT
uT
AZ
(010)
AZ
AZ
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
MT
uT
uT
CA
AZ
uT
uT
uT
NV
WY
uT
MT
(010)
uT
NV
WY
WA
uT

uT
uT
MT
(010)
uT
NV
uT

22.5
241
25.4
25.5
26.4
31.3
34.4
35.2
38.5
39.4

4.4

6.2

7.3
12.3
12.5
16.3
17.2
19.2
20.3
20.4
28.5
39.3
41.5

1.1

3.5

4.3

5.4

9.1

9.3
10.1
16.4
22.4
26.1
26.2
30.4
32.4
34.2
36.5
11.4
22.3
31.4
31.5
36.3
37.3
38.3
39.2

6.4
21.5
24.4
27.5
28.2
33.5
35.1

12 15405
94 01811
84 01984
31 03650
96 04180
15 10458
09 16661
80 02554
03 16440
1316112
98 04797
11 12934
1012717
04 14991
98 03669
88 00285
84 01565
02 15050
94 03207
08 15157
55 12307
1011713
52 05000
12 12417
92 04099
13 11823
02 14709
12 14967
99 02546
13 13839
08 13746
37 02590
96 02208
12 10608
52 00702
93 05894
07 65525
88 00103
86 06240
97 01633
09 21719
90 07517
07 66058
97 01835
98 00201
87 01483
88 03007
91 00981
31 02304
09 16415
91 01531
12 16357
1511672

183

8- UTAH TEAM SINGLES

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

QUISLER ANDREW R
HART CRAIG J
WEHKING ED

ISOM WYNN R
MARTIN LEE ANN
STUART GRAYSON G
WELLINGTON BRAD
DELORENZO DENNIS P
WELLS CLAY Q
NIELSON BRIAN C
SAYERS RICHARD L
NORAGON MICHAEL D
SCHANAMAN JOSHUA
LOVE RANDY E
SEELY SCOTT L
SCHATZ SHERRY A
SIMMS PHIL D
WILLIAMS STEVE K
KALAL SUSAN
STANLEY NIKI
PATTEN JAMES W
STITT ROGER M
OSTLER GENE C
STODART IAN
TURNER STEPHEN C
JONES CRAIG
CARTER CHANCE
KENT TONYA L
MANNING JEFFERY L
RANDALL HUNTER C
LEE LINDA
BERGMAN JOHN
MARTIN BILL
FELTCH DYLAN
BACHMAN BRUCE
ROSS WESTON T
FRERICKS CHAD M
THOMAS LYNN D
VERPLOEGEN JEFFREY A
NEBEKER VICTOR P
WOODS BRODY M
ABTAHI JALAL
SKOGEN DENTON J
KING MIKE L

WELLS ALICE F
HOLLIFIELD JOE
PALMER BRENT L
LONG KEVIN

DIERUF IVAN
WALKER RONALD W
NOLAND WELDON G
WEBER MR JODI M
HEADMAN GREGORY M

SBV
SBV
VT
LDII
SJ
VT
VT

SRV
SRV
JRG

VT
LDII
SBV
SRV
LDII
LDI
VT
SBV
VT
JR
SRV
SBV

LDI
SBV
JR
LDII
SRV
VT

VT
SBV

SBV

vT
JR
SRV
JR
SBV
LDl
VT

SBV
SBV
SRV
SRV

JR

7/9/2015 8:53:17 PM

AAA

AA

96
96
96

96

95

95

95
95

94

94

93

93

92

96

95

95

94

94

94

94

94

94

93

93

92
92

96

96

96

96

95

95

95
95

95

95

95

94

94

94

94

94

94

93
93

92
92

AVERAGE SCORE

9

9

9
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Trophy Report

Total Shooters

Squad

uT
uT
CA
(010)
uT
(010)
uT
uT
WYy
uT
uT
AZ
NV
WYy
VT
WA

uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
MT

41.3
4.5
16.2
27.2
30.2
32.1
41.4
1.5
3.2
5.3
9.4
33.3
34.1
38.2
6.1
10.2
35.4
39.1
4.1
7.1
4.2
7.2
21.3
20.2

99 10759
88 01408
86 06524
14 20020
14 10642
88 01524
10 14340
02 10643
03 13582
13 15669
15 11665
10 10307
08 16059
05 15413
98 00879
87 05248
08 10920
97 00314
12 14387
12 10906
13 10572
93 02961
90 04059
07 04682

183

8- UTAH TEAM SINGLES

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

OAKEY AMBER

NIXON BRETT D
HAZARD GARY S
WINSLOW SHARON L
MILLER BOB

CLARK WILLIAM C
LAYTON VIC

DANIELS DEWEY R
SKOGEN ROXY L
HARWELL JERRI A
MCNEIL KADDEN DANIAL
GARY HACKETT
MARTIN LYNN E
MUSSELMAN SHAUN W
TEACHOUT MAHLON G
KOHN TERESA L
DIEFENBACH TOM P
WARD KEITH

KELLEY GAUGE K
HARWELL DON
KINDER AUSTIN C
CLOWARD BRENT B
BATLEY JERRY K
ALLINSON MARVIN

LDI
VT
SRV
LDI
VT
SRV

LDI
LDII
SJ

LDII

SRV
LDl

SBV
JR
VT
JR

SRV
VT

SRV

7/9/2015 8:53:17 PM

AAA

AA

87

91

90
90

89
89
89

87

86

11

AVERAGE SCORE

92
91
91

91
91

88

77

Page

91

90
90

88

86
83

40

4
95
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Trophy Report

Total Shooters

Squad

uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
CO
CO

CO
WYy
uT
(010)
uT
CO
(010)
WY
uT
uT
AZ
uT
uT
AZ
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT

CO
uT
uT
uT
TX
uT

AZ
AZ
WY
NV
AZ
MT
uT
uT
uT
uT
WA
uT
uT
MT

24.2
9.5
20.2
28.1
31.2
1.2
14.2
18.2
19.1
24.3
32.2
32.3
4.4
6.3
12.2
17.2
31.3
32.5
34.4
38.5
2.1
12.3
14.3
15.1
15.2
171
21.3
23.5
28.4
30.3
36.3
39.2
2.3
3.2
5.3
6.1
6.4
8.5
14.4
17.4
20.1
24.5
271
27.2
30.1
36.2
1.4
4.1
5.1
7.5
9.1
10.3
11.3

10 10696
15 10458
1510282
03 16133
13 13128
92 01192
52 03372
27 08169
06 10516
09 14618
09 13435
03 16130
14 20020
84 03422
13 13839
84 01565
13 15305
54 01825
09 16661
07 65525
87 03970
04 14991
10 04589
09 21156
11 14292
04 07564
99 14739
52 06253
52 06412
97 00770
14 10642
87 01483
85 08450
78 06184
08 15156
10 12254
52 05534
88 01408
02 15018
04 07002
03 11313
05 15412
96 01495
02 10133
80 01722
09 21719
13 14450
12 14387
07 64251
87 05045
1511672
07 64328
07 04660

182

9- HAA PRE HANDICAP

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

OAKS SHARRED T
STUART GRAYSON G
STREET DAYLE B
NEW DARREN B
MCGOWAN JENNY
DAVIS DWAYNE B
JOHNSON STEVE P
GREEN ROBERT P
SYME SCOTT E
STAFFORD L RAY
SAYLES WILLIAM
MILLER MIKE L
WINSLOW SHARON L
GOOD PAUL W
RANDALL HUNTER C
SIMMS PHIL D
CORRY DON R
SEIDEL KENNETH A
WELLINGTON BRAD
FRERICKS CHAD M
HOLMAN JASON
LOVE RANDY E
MILLER GEORGE G
MCKINNON SCOTT
KINDER CHRIS E
SHARP JAMES R
BODILY LESLIE A
SPENCER BRAD
SUDBURY SR JOE
OTTESEN STEVE M
MILLER BOB
HOLLIFIELD JOE
WALKER MARILYN B
GOODRICH RONALD
WRIGHT PAM
SLOAN JUSTIN D
RICH STERLING C
NIXON BRETT D
GRILZ RANDY R
ROBB TIM
BERGMAN KAREN K
MUSSELMAN HARDY P
HUGHES HOWARD G
PALESE GARY
FISHER DALE
WOODS BRODY M
DOOLAN TIM
KELLEY GAUGE K
OSTLER GENTRY A
KOHN DAREL L
HEADMAN GREGORY M
SORENSEN CLINT
ALLINSON CHET

JR
SJ
SBV

LDI

SBV

VT
SBV
VT
LDI
SBV
JR
SBV

SRV
VT

SRV

VT
LDI
SBV
SBV
SBV
VT
VT
LDII
VT
LDII

VT
VT

SBV
LDII
JRG
SRV
JR
SBV
JR

SRV
JR

SRV

7/9/2015 8:53:35 PM

25.
27.

99

98

97
97
97
97
97
97

96

96

96
96
96

95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95

95

94

94

94

94

94

94

94
94

93

93
93

Page 1

AVERAGE SCORE 90

22.

98

98
97

95
95

95

94

94

94

94

93

93

18.

27
18
22.5
27
22.5
23.5
27
27
27
27
27
27
19
25
21.5
27
20
27
26
27
23
22.5
27
27
25.5
27
27
27
27
27
23
26.5
23.5
25.5
24
26
24.5
21
25
27
24
27
26
27
27
19
24.5
20
23
27
20.5
25
27

98

96

96

96

94

94

93

93



Trophy Report

Total Shooters

Squad

uT
uT
uT
(010)
AZ
NV

WY
uT
MN
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
AZ
uT
MT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
NV
uT
uT
MT
NJ
uT
uT
uT
MT
NY
uT
uT
uT
uT
AZ
uT
uT
AZ
uT
uT
WY
(010)
NY
WY
uT
WY
AZ
uT
NV
uT

13.1
141
15.4
17.3
30.5
32.4
34.3
35.3
36.4
39.1

5.2

5.5

7.3

7.4

8.1

8.4
10.2
11.4
12.4
12.5
14.5
16.1
20.4
25.1
28.5
30.2
31.1
35.4
39.3
10.4
10.5
11.2
13.4
13.5
15.3
18.1
18.3
20.3
20.5
21.2
22.2
23.2
25.4
27.3
27.5
36.1
36.5
38.1
38.3
40.1

1.1

3.4

9.2

1211214
08 13326
99 00598
99 04025
89 05417
93 05894
07 64372
58 07643
13 15665
11 14251
11 14052
98 04797
88 06608
89 00187
52 05000
14 16357
02 10619
86 06240
07 60659
92 04099
11 12892
14 14649
08 15157
52 01450
55 12307
06 19511
12 14967
80 00301
1011713
85 05284
99 01884
92 06214
08 14301
96 04731
97 04203
08 14271
01 15296
94 03207
07 66514
04 14994
82 02593
52 06912
84 01984
36 04522
09 16415
80 02554
03 13582
08 13458
07 66058
10 12717
1212417
93 00006
15 11668

182

9- HAA PRE HANDICAP

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

HONE JARIN

BELL RUEH
SUDBURY QUINT
SIMMS NATE J
TREANOR DANNY P
ROSS WESTON T
ABO SCOTT B
TREMBATH WALLY E
JOHNSON DAVID T
DIETZBENR
SINGLETON KAMI
SAYERS RICHARD L
SOUTHERLIN DAVID M
BAUER MARK G
OSTLER GENE C
HARTLEY COLTON
SORENSEN CHAD F
VERPLOEGEN JEFFREY A
LOVE JACKIE
TURNER STEPHEN C
YORKEY JOHN
BRERETON JIM E
STANLEY NIKI
CHRISTENSEN RON
PATTEN JAMES W
MCGOWAN MICHAEL P
KENT TONYA L
SISSANO JOE

STITT ROGER M
BODILY JUSTIN G
SUMMERS JEREMIE C
CAMUS WILLIAM P
GEBLER THOM
MCINTYRE GLEN B
AIELLO TRAVIS B
STANLEY JUSTIN S
GIBSON LINDA A
KALAL SUSAN
SKINNER BILL
ROBERTS LYNN A
LUCHETTA SANDRA
VOSNOS JOHN G
WEHKING ED
QUITBERG KEVIN B
WALKER RONALD W
DELORENZO DENNIS P
SKOGEN ROXY L
STUBBS COREY L
SKOGEN DENTON J
SCHANAMAN JOSHUA
STODART IAN

LOY RYAN P

VANDAM HAYDEN T

JR
SBV

SBV
SBV

VT
VT
JR
JR
SRV
VT

VT
SJ

LDI
SRV

LDI
SBV
VT

LDI
VT
SBV

vT

SBV

LDl
LDII
SBV

LDI
SBV
SBV

SRV
VT
LDI

JR
JRG
JR

SJ

7/9/2015 8:53:35 PM

25.
27.

93
93
93
93
93
93
93

93

92
92

92
92

92
92
92

92
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91

91

91

91

91
91

91
91

90

AVERAGE SCORE

22.

93

92
92

92

92

92

91
91

91

91
90

18.
21.5

Page

93

92
92

92

92

92

92

2
90

25
25
27
27
25.5
27
27
23
20
26
24.5
24
27
26
21.5
19
27
27
21
21.5
24.5
21.5
22.5
27
27
27
21
23.5
27
27
27
27
26
27
27
25
27
22.5
23
27
24.5
27
27
26.5
25
19
18.5
27
27
23
22
27
19



Trophy Report

Total Shooters

Squad

NM
NM
AZ
uT
AZ
AZ
uT
uT
WYy
WY
uT
AZ
uT
CA
TX
uT
uT

uT
uT
WA
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT

uT
uT
uT
NV
CA
uT
MT
MT
AZ

(010)
CA
uT
uT
uT
(010)
WA
MT

AZ
AZ
uT

15.5
17.5
19.4
21.1
22.1
22.4
23.3
26.5
37.1
38.4

2.5

6.2
121
16.2
19.2
25.5
39.4
40.4

3.1

4.3

7.2
21.5
23.4
26.1
26.2
26.4
28.2
31.4
34.2
37.5
39.5

1.3

3.3

6.5
13.3
16.4
18.4
19.5
24.4
33.2
34.5

2.4

5.4

9.3
22.3
24.1
25.2
37.3
1.1
11.5
16.3
16.5
34.1

03 15770
36 01628
87 01288
96 03692
82 00895
37 02590
99 03571
97 01472
32 01756
11 15798
88 03007
88 00286
13 16389
86 06524
04 14702
31 03650
1316112
08 10920
52 03780
98 04897
87 05248
91 00981
52 05700
96 02208
12 10608
96 04180
91 01531
88 00103
88 02933
08 12160
08 14892
1311823
97 00314
98 03669
52 04261
08 13746
06 14908
80 07164
31 02304
10 10307
87 05069
85 02154
07 61733
13 15669
52 02092
94 01811
91 02622
97 01835
10 13379
88 06760
88 00285
02 15050
02 14709

182

9- HAA PRE HANDICAP

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

DALTON COLE
COPSEY JIM

KALAL RANDY R
ANDERSON JAYME B
LUCHETTA MICHAEL P
BERGMAN JOHN
MAJERS GENE
MARTIN W D

BANKS DAVID L
MUSSELMAN HALEY
PALMER BRENT L
SCHATZ KENNETH A
HILTON MIKE J
HAZARD GARY S
STIMPSON ALAN B
ISOM WYNN R
NIELSON BRIAN C
DIEFENBACH TOM P
KUHN FRED JR
WINTERTON ERIN L
KOHN TERESA L
LONG KEVIN

ROACH JOE

MARTIN BILL
FELTCH DYLAN
MARTIN LEE ANN
NOLAND WELDON G
THOMAS LYNN D
BISHOP KENNETH L
STEWART STEVEN O
STOA BRIAN

JONES CRAIG

WARD KEITH

SEELY SCOTT L
MARCHESI GEORGE M
LEE LINDA

NIELSEN BYRON
MCLAUGHLIN MARK A
DIERUF IVAN

GARY HACKETT
LOBO KENNETH R
SPRAGUE JACK M
SPENCER DONNA L
HARWELL JERRI A
DUKE JIM

HART CRAIG J
BURGESS ROY

KING MIKE L

KENT J D
ANDERSEN ROGER M
SCHATZ SHERRY A
WILLIAMS STEVE K
CARTER CHANCE

JRG

VT

VT
SRV
SRV

VT
SJ

VT
SBV
SRV

VT

SRV
LDI
LDII
SBV
SRV
VT

LDII
SRV
SBV

VT
SRV

SBV
SBV
VT
VT
LDII
SRV

SBV

VT
SRV
LDI
LDII
SRV
SBV
SRV
SBV

LDII
SRV

7/9/2015 8:53:35 PM

25.
27.

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

90

89

89
89
89

88

88
88
88
88
88
88
88

88
88
88

87
87
87

87
87
87

87

86
86
86

85
85

85

Page 3

AVERAGE SCORE 90

22.

90

89

89

89

87

87

87

86
86

86

85

18.

27
27
25.5
27
25
25
27
27
24
27
23
25.5
21
22
27
27
26.5
23
26.5
18.5
27
25.5
27
27
25
27

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
89 |
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
| 26
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

88

88 21.5
27
25
27

24.5
27

25.5
26
22
27

26.5
27
22

25.5
24
22
19
25
27
26

24.5
27
27
22

21.5
27

86

85



Trophy Report

Total Shooters

Squad

uT
uT
AZ
NV
uT
NV
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
NV
uT
uT
WY
(010)
uT
uT
uT
WA

2.2
4.2
7.1
10.1
18.5
19.3
21.4
31.5
33.5
4.5
23.1
30.4
40.3
27.4
33.1
9.4
35.1
38.2
32.1
28.3
37.2
1.5
3.5

93 02961
13 10572
0111197
93 00390
96 01850
90 07517
98 02152
12 15405
11 12934
12 10906
52 01122
52 00702
92 03395
99 10759
08 16059
15 11665
99 02546
05 15413
88 01524
03 11773
86 02348
02 10643
87 05247

182

9- HAA PRE HANDICAP

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

CLOWARD BRENT B
KINDER AUSTIN C
MCARTHUR THOMAS T
HOOVER SCOTT F
LESHKO MIKE P
ABTAHI JALAL
HARTLEY BRIAN
QUISLER ANDREW R
NORAGON MICHAEL D
HARWELL DON
BROWN GLEN E
BACHMAN BRUCE
SCOTT JOHN D

OAKEY AMBER
MARTIN LYNN E
MCNEIL KADDEN DANIAL
MANNING JEFFERY L
MUSSELMAN SHAUN W
CLARK WILLIAM C
UNGERMAN GORDON J
CARTER CLAIR E
DANIELS DEWEY R
KOHN JR DAREL L

SRV
JR

SBV
SBV
SRV

SRV
VT
VT
VT
SRV
LDI
LDII
SJ

SBV

SRV

VT

7/9/2015 8:53:35 PM

25.
27.

84
84
84
84
84

83
83

82

81
80
79
78

74

AVERAGE SCORE

22.

84

83

82

81

75

18.
21.5

Page

84

84
84
83

81

4
90

23
18
27
27
27
25
27
20.5
21.5
20
27
26
24
25
22
19
23
25
26
27
25.5
24
27



Trophy Report 10- UTAH SINGLES CHAMP

Total Shooters

Squad

25.1
31.1
12.2
14.4
15.2
15.4
21.1
24.3
28.1
28.4
30.1
441

1.3

5.5
11.2
13.4
15.5
24.2
28.3
29.3
29.4
31.2
32.2
44.2
44.5
12.3
15.1
17.2
17.3
18.2
18.3
19.3
24.5
32.5
33.1
38.3
39.1
40.1
41.3
171
17.4
19.1
23.5
25.5
26.1
29.2
29.5
34.5
36.1
39.5

1.2

5.3
10.3

52 01450
06 19511
96 01495
52 03372
11 14292
99 00598
96 03692
09 14618
03 16133
52 06412
80 01722
13 18030
10 12254
08 14301
92 06214
99 14739
03 15770
10 10696
03 11773
07 64328
85 05284
13 13128
09 13435
13 18031
03 16440
04 14991
09 21156
84 01565
99 04025
27 08169
01 15296
1211214
05 15412
54 01825
03 16130
02 14709
11 14251
32 01756
91 04394
04 07564
04 07002
06 10516
52 06253
31 03650
96 02208
02 10619
99 01884
07 64372
08 14196
08 14892
92 01192
91 03251
57 25742

212

TOTAL EVENT TARGETS

Name

CHRISTENSEN RON
MCGOWAN MICHAEL P
HUGHES HOWARD G
JOHNSON STEVE P
KINDER CHRIS E
SUDBURY QUINT
ANDERSON JAYME B
STAFFORD L RAY
NEW DARREN B
SUDBURY SR JOE
FISHER DALE

FOX BILL

SLOAN JUSTIN D
GEBLER THOM
CAMUS WILLIAM P
BODILY LESLIE A
DALTON COLE
OAKS SHARRED T
UNGERMAN GORDON J
SORENSEN CLINT
BODILY JUSTIN G
MCGOWAN JENNY
SAYLES WILLIAM
MATSUDA DAVID
WELLS CLAY Q
LOVE RANDY E
MCKINNON SCOTT
SIMMS PHIL D
SIMMS NATE J
GREEN ROBERT P
GIBSON LINDA A
HONE JARIN
MUSSELMAN HARDY P
SEIDEL KENNETH A
MILLER MIKE L
CARTER CHANCE
DIETZBENR

BANKS DAVID L
OAKEY TRAVIS
SHARP JAMES R
ROBB TIM

SYME SCOTT E
SPENCER BRAD
ISOM WYNN R
MARTIN BILL
SORENSEN CHAD F
SUMMERS JEREMIE C
ABO SCOTT B

ROCK COLTER
STOA BRIAN

DAVIS DWAYNE B
JOHNSON ANDY P
PAULIN DWIGHT A

SBV

VT

SBV

VT

VT
LDI
JRG
JR

LDI
SBV

SBV

SBV
LDII
JR
JRG
SRV
VT

JR
VT

VT
SBV

SBV
vT
vT

JR

SRV
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AAA

AA

200
200
199
199

199
199
199
199
199
199

198
198
198
198

198

198

197
197
197
197
197

197
197
197

197

197

196
196
196
196
196
196
196
196

196
195

195

199

199
198
198

198

198

198

197

197

197

196

196

195

198

198

197
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AVERAGE SCORE

1
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AA
AA
AA
AA

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

AA
AA
AA
AA

AA

AA

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

AA
AA
AA

AA

AA

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

AA
AA

AA



Trophy Report 10- UTAH SINGLES CHAMP

Total Shooters

Squad

uT
TX
AZ
uT
AZ
AZ
WYy
uT
uT
uT
uT
MT
MT
AZ
uT
uT
MT
uT
uT
uT
NV
WY
uT
WYy
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
AZ
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
WY
uT
uT
uT
MT

uT
uT
AZ
AZ
uT
uT
CO

10.5
12.5
14.3
18.5
22.1
30.5
37.5
411
42.4

1.1

2.4

9.1
11.3
13.3
14.2
18.4
19.5
20.4
23.3
25.4
27.2
27.3
30.3
35.3
37.1
39.4

1.4

5.2

8.5

9.2
10.1
13.1
16.1
23.4
30.2
38.2
45.4

3.1

4.1

5.4

6.3

6.5

7.4

9.5
1.1
11.5
12.4
18.1
19.4
22.4
23.2
241
271

96 04731
04 14702
10 04589
96 01850
82 00895
89 05417
07 65525
13 15665
08 15156
1212417
01 13909
12 14967
07 04660
03 11313
02 14710
06 14908
80 07164
08 15157
99 03571
84 01984
93 00006
36 04522
97 00770
58 07643
08 13458
1316112
13 14450
11 14052
14 14649
15 11668
13 13839
1511672
13 11363
52 05700
14 10642
87 03970
92 03395
87 07187
12 14387
98 02793
84 03422
87 05064
89 00187
88 03007
10 13379
88 06760
07 60659
12 15405
87 01288
37 02590
52 06912
94 01811
01 11253

212

TOTAL EVENT TARGETS

Name

MCINTYRE GLEN B
STIMPSON ALAN B
MILLER GEORGE G
LESHKO MIKE P
LUCHETTA MICHAEL P
TREANOR DANNY P
FRERICKS CHAD M
JOHNSON DAVID T
WRIGHT PAM
STODART IAN

ALLEN DAVID

KENT TONYA L
ALLINSON CHET
BERGMAN KAREN K
JOHNSON ROSS D
NIELSEN BYRON
MCLAUGHLIN MARK A
STANLEY NIKI
MAJERS GENE
WEHKING ED

LOY RYAN P
QUITBERG KEVIN B
OTTESEN STEVEM
TREMBATH WALLY E
STUBBS COREY L
NIELSON BRIAN C
DOOLAN TIM
SINGLETON KAMI
BRERETON JIM E
VANDAM HAYDEN T
RANDALL HUNTER C
HEADMAN GREGORY M
METZGER RUDOLPH G
ROACH JOE

MILLER BOB

HOLMAN JASON
SCOTT JOHN D
PETKO THOMAS J
KELLEY GAUGE K
CHIDESTER DAVID M
GOOD PAUL W
THOMSON RANDALL L
BAUER MARK G
PALMER BRENT L
KENT JD

ANDERSEN ROGER M
LOVE JACKIE
QUISLER ANDREW R
KALAL RANDY R
BERGMAN JOHN
VOSNOS JOHN G
HART CRAIG J
LUCKETT RICHARD

SBV

SRV
SBV

VT
SBV

VT
LDII
JR

LDI
SRV
LDl

SRV

LDI
SRV
SBV

SBV
VT

SBV
JR

SJ
JR
JR
SRV
SRV
VT

SRV
SBV

JR
SBV
SBV
SRV

LDI

VT
SRV
SBV
SBV
SRV
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AAA

AA

195

195

194

194

194
194
194
194

194

193

192

192
192
192

192

195
195
195
195
195
195
194
194
194
194

194
194

194

194
193
193
193

193

192

192
192

192

192

192

192

195

194

194

193

193
193
192
192

192

192

Page

AVERAGE SCORE
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193

193
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Trophy Report 10- UTAH SINGLES CHAMP 7/9/2015 8:54:01 PM Page 3

Total Shooters 212 TOTAL EVENT TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 188
Squad Name AAA AA A B C D
UT 323 0210643 DANIELS DEWEY R | | | | 192 | | | B
NV 324 9305894 ROSSWESTONT SBV | | | 192 | | | [ A
AZ 33.3 1010307 GARY HACKETT | | | | 192 | | | B
UT 334 1510282 STREET DAYLEB SBV | | | 192 | | | | A
UT 342 1316389 HILTON MIKE J SBV | | | 192 | | | | A
UT 36,5 1315305 CORRY DONR | | | 192 | | | | A
WY 374 1115798 MUSSELMAN HALEY SJ | | | 192 | | | | A
UT 384 8602348 CARTERCLAIRE VT | | | | 192 | | | B
ID 39.2 8701483 HOLLIFIELD JOE VT | | | 192 | | | | A
NV 415 9007517 ABTAHI JALAL SRV | | | 192 | | | | A
AZ 61 1012717 SCHANAMAN JOSHUA JRG | | | 191 | | | | A
MT 11.4 8606240 VERPLOEGEN JEFFREY A | | 191 | | | | | AA
UT 145 1112892 YORKEY JOHN | | | 191 | | | | A
NM 175 3601628 COPSEY JIM | | | 191 | | | [ A
CO 225 9701633 NEBEKER VICTORP VT | | | | 191 | | | B
UT 285 5512307 PATTEN JAMESW VT | | 191 | | | | [ AA
UT 393 1011713 STITTROGERM SBV | | 191 | | | | | AA
UT 23 5200606 ALLEN MARK | | | | 190 | | | B
UT 153 9704203 AIELLO TRAVIS B | | 190 | | | | | AA
AZ 19.2 0215050 WILLIAMS STEVE K SRV | | | 190 | | | | A
UT 215 9100981 LONG KEVIN SBV | | | | 190 | | | B
UT 262 1210608 FELTCH DYLAN | | | 190 | | | | A
UT 26.4 9604180 MARTINLEE ANN LDII | | | | 190 | | | B
CO 275 0916415 WALKER RONALD W SRV | | | 190 | | | | A
UT 351 0766514 SKINNER BILL SBV | | | | 190 | | | B
ID 355 8705069 LOBO KENNETHR VT | | 190 | | | | | AA
WY 6.4 8800919 FRUECHTE MARKD SBvV | | | 189 | | | | A
UT 82 1416711 HOLMES ERIC | | | | 189 | | | B
AZ 165 8800286 SCHATZ KENNETHA VT | | | 189 | | | | A
CO 274 8508450 WALKER MARILYN B LDII | | | | 189 | | | B
WY 421 0766058 SKOGEN DENTON J JR | | 189 | | | | | AA
UT 43 1415115 VAUGHN ROBERT L VT | | | | 188 | | | B
UT 6.2 1112934 NORAGON MICHAEL D SRV | | | | 188 | | | B
AZ 84 1416357 HARTLEY COLTON SJ | | [ [ | 188 | [ o]
Ut 1441 08 13326 BELL RUE H SBvV | | | | 188 | | | B
CO 20.1 8502154 SPRAGUE JACKM SRV | | | 188 | | | | A
UT 21.2 0414994 ROBERTSLYNNA | | | 188 | | | | A
UT 26,5 9701472 MARTINW D | | 188 | | | | | AA
NY 352 8002554 DELORENZO DENNIS P VT | | | 188 | | | | A
UT 412 0812160 STEWART STEVEN O SRV | | | 188 | | | | A
AZ 20.3 9403207 KALAL SUSAN LDII | | | | 187 | | | B
UT 214 9802152 HARTLEY BRIAN | | | 187 | | | | A
NV 29.1 9300390 HOOVER SCOTT F SBV | | 187 | | | | | AA
UT 31.3 1510458 STUART GRAYSON G SJ | | | | | 187 | | Cc
CO 344 0916661 WELLINGTON BRAD VT | | | | 187 | | [ B
WY 37.2 0515413 MUSSELMAN SHAUN W | | | | 187 | | | B
UT 35 0617795 YOUNGBERG MICHAEL C SBvV | | | 186 | | | | A
UT 20.2 1110383 MILLER GIL SBV | | | 186 | | | | A
UT 231 5201122 BROWN GLEN E VT | | | 186 | | | | A
UT 282 9101531 NOLAND WELDON G SRV | | | 186 | | | | A
UT 304 5200702 BACHMAN BRUCE VT | | | | 186 | | | B
UT 40.3 9902546 MANNING JEFFERY L SBV | | | | 186 | | | B
MN 405 8203860 DIETZPAULT | | | | 186 | | | B



Trophy Report 10- UTAH SINGLES CHAMP

Total Shooters

Squad

uT
TX
CO
NV
NJ

uT
uT
uT
WA
uT
uT
uT
uT
MT
uT
NV
uT
uT
NV
uT
uT
AZ
uT
CO
WY
uT
AZ

uT
uT
uT
uT
CA
uT
uT
CA
uT
uT
uT
WA
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT

uT
uT
uT
AR
uT
uT

3.2
121
33.2
34.1
35.4
42.2
45.5

7.2
31.5
37.3
38.1
42.5

8.1
22.3
24.4

8.3
36.4

7.5

9.4
36.3

3.3

7.3
16.3
31.4
32.1
42.3
13.5
22.2

9.3
25.3
34.3
38.5

5.1
16.2

4.5
41.4
16.4
44.3
21.3

4.2
10.2
44.4

2.2

2.5
10.4

3.4
33.5
40.2
45.3

71
20.5

1.5

4.4

99 05657
52 05534
14 20020
08 16059
80 00301
02 15018
88 02933
93 02961
91 03241
97 01835
52 06100
10 10469
06 17050
52 02092
31 02304
14 18074
12 16357
15 10606
15 11665
13 14142
14 15060
13 15669
88 00285
98 03669
88 01524
03 13582
82 05203
82 02593
08 16926
12 10906
1516573
52 06600
11 12935
86 06524
88 01408
10 14340
08 13746
98 00201
90 04059
13 10572
87 05248
NM 00002
02 10644
15 11469
98 04897
1511673
08 10920
NW 00003
88 02934
15 11666
99 12704
92 04099
52 06070

212

TOTAL EVENT TARGETS
Name
LORDS PATRICIA M LDI
RICH STERLING C VT
WINSLOW SHARON L LDI
MARTIN LYNN E LDII
SISSANO JOE VT
GRILZ RANDY R
BISHOP KENNETH L VT
CLOWARD BRENT B SRV
HARRIS RICHARD B SRV
KING MIKE L SBV
SIMS LAWRENCE HILL SRV
WRIGHT STEVEN J SBvV
HUDSON SCOTT
DUKE JIM SRV
DIERUF IVAN SBV
HOLMES TANNER E SJ
WEBER MR JODI M
CHRISTENSEN HAYDEN C JR
MCNEIL KADDEN DANIAL SJ
BUSH KENNETH L SBV
PETERSON JOAN LDII
HARWELL JERRI A LDII
SCHATZ SHERRY A LDII
SEELY SCOTT L VT
CLARK WILLIAM C SRV
SKOGEN ROXY L LDI
FISCHER DAVID R
LUCHETTA SANDRA LDI
HURD DALE SBvV
HARWELL DON VT
JENSEN TOM G
THOMAS RANDY SBvV
DURBIN KYLE J JR
HAZARD GARY S SRV
NIXON BRETT D VT
LAYTON VIC
LEE LINDA LDII
WELLS ALICE F LDII
BATLEY JERRY K VT
KINDER AUSTIN C JR
KOHN TERESA L LDII
WELLS SHADEE RIVER SJ
ALLEN JANELL A LDI
HENDERSON BAILEY D JR
WINTERTON ERIN L LDI
GIBSON BENNETT JR
DIEFENBACH TOM P
SEELY LYNN LDI
GOODRICH RALPH O SRV
DIVIN SAVANNAH J SJ
ACORD BILL E SRV
TURNER STEPHEN C SRV
SHEPHERD EARNEST A SRV
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AAA

AA

95

185

184

183
183

179

185
185
185
185
185

184

183
182

181

181
180

180
180

180
179

178
178

173

165

163
159

155
152

93

AVERAGE SCORE

185

184

184

184

182

180

178

177
177
176

173

165

Page

181

180

178

175

172
168

164

164

161

151

4
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Trophy Report 11- UTAH DOUBLES CHAMP

Total Shooters

Squad

uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
WYy
uT
CO
NM
AZ
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT

uT
uT
WY
MT
uT
uT
CO
uT
uT
uT
WY
AZ
NM
uT

TX
MN
uT
AZ
uT
(010)
uT
NV
uT
NV
NV
uT
AZ
uT
AZ
uT
uT
uT
uT

29.4
20.2
28.1
15.1
18.2
24.5
26.1
32.5
15.5
171
20.5
21.1
23.3
24.2
25.4
28.4
28.5
29.2
36.1

2.5

5.2
10.1
11.4
121
12.5
17.2
30.2
32.3
39.4
40.5
17.4
17.5
23.4
34.3
35.5
39.1
13.1
13.3
15.3
17.3
23.5
25.1
25.5
29.1
34.1
41.2
43.1

1.1

6.1
10.3
10.5
14.2
14.4

85 05284
1211214
03 16133
09 21156
27 08169
05 15412
96 02208
54 01825
03 15770
04 07564
06 10516
96 03692
99 03571
10 10696
84 01984
52 06412
55 12307
02 10619
03 16130
91 03251
11 14052
07 66058
86 06240
87 07187
94 04710
84 01565
97 00314
88 06608
1316112
07 65525
04 07002
36 01628
52 05700
07 64372
04 14702
11 14251
1511672
03 11313
97 04203
99 04025
52 06253
52 01450
31 03650
93 00390
08 16059
91 04394
82 00895
1212417
1012717
13 13839
96 04731
02 14710
52 03372

163

TOTAL EVENT TARGETS

Name

BODILY JUSTIN G
HONE JARIN

NEW DARREN B
MCKINNON SCOTT
GREEN ROBERT P
MUSSELMAN HARDY P
MARTIN BILL

SEIDEL KENNETH A
DALTON COLE
SHARP JAMES R
SYME SCOTT E
ANDERSON JAYME B
MAJERS GENE

OAKS SHARRED T
WEHKING ED
SUDBURY SR JOE
PATTEN JAMES W
SORENSEN CHAD F
MILLER MIKE L
JOHNSON ANDY P
SINGLETON KAMI
SKOGEN DENTON J
VERPLOEGEN JEFFREY A
PETKO THOMAS J
KIRKHAM BART D
SIMMS PHIL D

WARD KEITH
SOUTHERLIN DAVID M
NIELSON BRIAN C
FRERICKS CHAD M
ROBB TIM

COPSEY JIM

ROACH JOE

ABO SCOTT B
STIMPSON ALAN B
DIETZBENR
HEADMAN GREGORY M
BERGMAN KAREN K
AIELLO TRAVIS B
SIMMS NATE J
SPENCER BRAD
CHRISTENSEN RON
ISOM WYNN R
HOOVER SCOTT F
MARTIN LYNN E
OAKEY TRAVIS
LUCHETTA MICHAEL P
STODART IAN
SCHANAMAN JOSHUA
RANDALL HUNTER C
MCINTYRE GLEN B
JOHNSON ROSS D
JOHNSON STEVE P

JR

SBV
JRG
VT
SRV
JRG
VT

SRV
JR
SBV
SBV
VT

vT

JR
JR

SBV

SBV
SBV
VT

SBV

SRV

JR
JR
LDII

SBV
SBV

VT
SBV
LDl

VT
JR
JRG
JR
SBV
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AAA

AA
100

98
98
98
98

97

97
97
97
97
97

97

96

96
96
96
96
96
96
95
95
95

95

94

94
94

94

94
94

99
99

98

97
97

97

97

96

95
95

94

94

94

93
93
93

96
96

96

94

94

93
93
93

Page

AVERAGE SCORE

1
89

AA

AA
AA
AA
AA

AA

AA
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Trophy Report 11- UTAH DOUBLES CHAMP 7/9/2015 8:54:20 PM Page 2

Total Shooters 163 TOTAL EVENT TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 89
Squad Name AAA AA A B C D
UT 185 9601850 LESHKO MIKE P SBV | | [ 93 | | | [ A
UT 293 0764328 SORENSEN CLINT | | | 93 | | | | A
UT 30.4 5200702 BACHMAN BRUCE VT | | | 93 | | | | A
WY 331 3201756 BANKS DAVID L VT | | | 93 | | | | A
UT 39.3 1011713 STITT ROGERM SBV | | | 93 | | | | A
UT 40.1 0813458 STUBBS COREY L | | | 93 | | | | A
UT 414 1014340 LAYTONVIC | | [ [ | 93 | [ o]
AZ 432 8202593 LUCHETTA SANDRA LDI | | 93 | | | | | AA
UT 41 1214387 KELLEY GAUGEK JR | | | | 92 | | | B
MT 111 1013379 KENTJD | | | 92 | | | | A
UT 152 1114292 KINDER CHRIS E | | 92 | | | | | AA
CO 243 0914618 STAFFORD L RAY VT | | 92 | | | | [ AA
OH 252 8900059 BLAIRDR ROBERT SBV | | | | 92 | | | B
MT 30.1 8001722 FISHER DALE | | 92 | | | | | AA
CO 322 0913435 SAYLES WILLIAM SBV | | 92 | | | | | AA
NV 33.3 9300006 LOY RYANP | | | | 92 | | | B
WY 35.3 5807643 TREMBATH WALLY E VT | | | | | 92 | | C
WY 404 1115798 MUSSELMAN HALEY SJ | | | | 92 | | | B
UT 42 0214709 CARTER CHANCE | | | | 91 | | | B
WY 6.4 8800919 FRUECHTE MARK D SBV | | | 91 | | | | A
UT 7.4 8900187 BAUERMARKG | | | | 91 | | | B
MT 195 8007164 MCLAUGHLIN MARK A | | | | 91 | | | B
UT 283 0311773 UNGERMAN GORDON J | | | 91 | | | | A
UT 53 1315305 CORRY DONR | | | | | 90 | | Cc
UT 85 8802933 BISHOP KENNETH L VT | | | | 90 | | | B
UT 214 9802152 HARTLEY BRIAN | | | 90 | | | | A
UT 29.5 9901884 SUMMERS JEREMIE C | | [ 90 | | | [ A
UT 30.3 9700770 OTTESEN STEVEM SBV | | 90 | | | | | AA
UT 334 1510282 STREET DAYLEB SBV | | | | | 90 | | o]
CO 344 0916661 WELLINGTON BRAD VT | | | | 90 | | | B
ID 345 8705069 LOBO KENNETHR VT | | | 90 | | | | A
ID 39.5 0814892 STOA BRIAN | | 90 | | | | | AA
UT 411 1315665 JOHNSON DAVID T VT | | | | | 90 | | C
UT 421 9914739 BODILY LESLIE A LDI | | 90 | | | | | AA
WA 422 8705248 KOHN TERESAL LDII | | | | 90 | | | B
UT 1.3 1012254 SLOANJUSTIND | | | 89 | | | | A
WY 6.3 8403422 GOOD PAULW SBvV | | | | 89 | | | B
MT 112 9206214 CAMUS WILLIAM P VT | | 89 | | | | | AA
WA 11.3 8705247 KOHN JR DAREL L | | | 89 | | | | A
UT 122 8205203 FISCHER DAVID R | | | | 89 | | | B
CO 16.2 0111253 LUCKETT RICHARD SRV | | | | 89 | | | B
MT 24.4 3102304 DIERUF IVAN SBV | | [ | 89 | | [ B
UT 26,5 9701472 MARTINW D | | 89 | | | | | AA
AZ 305 8905417 TREANOR DANNY P SBV | | 89 | | | | | AA
UT 413 9910759 OAKEY AMBER LDI | | | | 89 | | | B
UT 1.2 9201192 DAVIS DWAYNE B | | | | 88 | | | B
UT 71 8803007 PALMERBRENTL | | | | 88 | | | B
UT 145 1112892 YORKEY JOHN | | | | 88 | | | B
UT 15.4 9900598 SUDBURY QUINT | | 88 | | | | | AA
UT 184 0614908 NIELSEN BYRON SRV | | | | 88 | | | B
UT 231 5201122 BROWN GLEN E VT | | | 88 | | | | A
UT 232 5206912 VOSNOS JOHN G SBV | | | 88 | | | | A
UT 241 9401811 HART CRAIGJ SBV | | 88 | | | | | AA



Trophy Report 11- UTAH DOUBLES CHAMP 7/9/2015 8:54:20 PM Page 3

Total Shooters 163 TOTAL EVENT TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 89
Squad Name AAA AA A B C D
NV 332 9601495 HUGHES HOWARD G | | | | | 88 | | Cc
ID 39.2 8701483 HOLLIFIELD JOE VT | | | 88 | | | | A
NY 55 0814301 GEBLER THOM | | | | 87 | | | B
UT 62 1112934 NORAGON MICHAEL D SRV | | | | 87 | | | B
UT 26.2 1210608 FELTCH DYLAN | | | | 87 | | | B
UT 351 0619511 MCGOWAN MICHAEL P | | | | 87 | | | B
WY 40.2 0515413 MUSSELMAN SHAUN W | | | 87 | | | | A
UT 424 0815156 WRIGHT PAM LDII | | | | 87 | | | B
UT 15 0210643 DANIELS DEWEY R | | | | | 86 | | o]
UT 21 0812160 STEWART STEVEN O SRV | | | | | 86 | | C
UT 44 9803669 SEELY SCOTTL VT | | | | 86 | | | B
UT 81 1510458 STUART GRAYSON G SJ | | | | | | 86 | D
WI 13,5 5725742 PAULIN DWIGHT A SRV | | | | 86 | | | B
UT 21.2 0414994 ROBERTSLYNNA | | | | 86 | | | B
NV 33,5 9007517 ABTAHI JALAL SRV | | | 86 | | | | A
CO 36.2 0916415 WALKER RONALD W SRV | | | | 86 | | | B
UT 24 1316389 HILTON MIKE J SBV | | [ [ | 85 | [ o]
UT 95 7800699 EKKERKERRY SBV | | | | | 85 | | C
UT 123 0414991 LOVE RANDY E | | | | 85 | | | B
UT 215 9100981 LONG KEVIN SBV | | | | 85 | | | B
NV 324 9305894 ROSSWESTONT SBV | | | | 85 | | | B
CO 342 8508450 WALKER MARILYN B LDII | | | | | 85 | | o]
WA 354 9701835 KING MIKE L SBV | | | | 85 | | | B
UT 2.3 9204099 TURNER STEPHEN C SRV | | | | | 84 | | C
UT 84 9203395 SCOTTJOHND SRV | | | | 84 | | | B
AZ 143 1004589 MILLER GEORGE G SRV | | | | 84 | | | B
AZ 194 8701288 KALAL RANDY R VT | | | 84 | | | | A
UT 21.3 9004059 BATLEY JERRY K VT | | | | | | 84 | D
UT 26.4 9604180 MARTIN LEE ANN LDII | | | | | 84 | | o]
CO 433 9701633 NEBEKER VICTORP VT | | | | | 84 | | C
UT 6.5 8705064 THOMSON RANDALL L SRV | | | | | 83 | | C
ID 115 8806760 ANDERSEN ROGER M | | 83 | | | | | AA
CA 16.4 8606524 HAZARD GARY S SRV | | | | | 83 | | C
UT 204 0815157 STANLEY NIKI LDI | | | | | 83 | | o]
IL 365 0810920 DIEFENBACH TOM P | | [ [ | 83 | [ o]
IA 10.2 0215018 GRILZ RANDY R | | | | | 82 | | C
NV 36.3 1314142 BUSH KENNETH L SBV | | | | | | 82 | D
UT 93 1516573 JENSEN TOM G | | | | 81 | | | B
AZ 192 0215050 WILLIAMS STEVE K SRV | | | | 81 | | | B
UT 183 0115296 GIBSON LINDA A LDII | | | | 80 | | | B
CO 321 8801524 CLARKWILLIAMC SRV | | | | 80 | | | B
NJ 352 8000301 SISSANO JOE VT | | | | | 80 | | Cc
UT 75 0920070 DAME BRUCE SBV | | | | | 79 | | C
UT 1.4 1314450 DOOLAN TIM SBV | | | | 78 | | | B
UT 141 0814196 ROCK COLTER JR | | | | 77 | | | B
AZ 20.3 9403207 KALAL SUSAN LDII | | | | | 77 | | C
UT 92 1511668 VANDAMHAYDENT SJ | | | | | 76 | | o]
NV 36.4 1216357 WEBER MR JODI M | | | | | 76 | | C
UT 82 1310572 KINDER AUSTINC JR | | | | | | 75 | D
UT 124 0760659 LOVE JACKIE LDI | | | | | 75 | | C
UT 7.3 1414649 BRERETONJIME | | | | 74 | | | B
MT 91 1214967 KENT TONYAL LDI | | | | | 74 | | o]
UT 10.4 9804897 WINTERTON ERIN L LDI | | | | | 69 | | C
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Total Shooters 192 TOTAL EVENT TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 920
25. 22. 18.
Squad Name . . 27. 24.5 21.5

CO 243 0914618 STAFFORD L RAY VT | | | | 100 | | | 27
UT 1.2 9201192 DAVIS DWAYNE B | | | | | 99 | | 245
NM 155 0315770 DALTON COLE JRG | | | | 98 | | | 27
CO 17.2 8401565 SIMMS PHILD SBV | | | | 98 | | | 27
UT 202 1510282 STREET DAYLE B SBV | | | | | 98 | | 235
WY 245 0515412 MUSSELMAN HARDY P JRG | | | | 98 | | | 27
UT 265 9701472 MARTINW D | | | | 98 | | | 27
UT 12.2 8803007 PALMER BRENTL | | | | | 97 | | 23
UT 15.2 11 14292 KINDER CHRIS E | | | | 97 | | | 255
CO 17.3 9904025 SIMMS NATE J | | | | 97 | | | 27
UT 242 1010696 OAKS SHARRED T JR | | | 97 | | | 27
UT 29.3 0764328 SORENSEN CLINT | | | | 97 | | | 25
UT 295 9901884 SUMMERS JEREMIE C | | | | 97 | | | 27
WY 35.1 3201756 BANKS DAVID L VT | | | | | 97 | | 24
WY 7.1 8800919 FRUECHTE MARK D SBV | | | | 96 | | | 265
MT 9.1 1214967 KENT TONYA L LDI | | | | | | 96 | 21
UT 125 0814196 ROCK COLTER JR | | | | | 9 | | 22
UT 235 5206253 SPENCER BRAD SBV | | | | 96 | | | 27
UT 262 1210608 FELTCH DYLAN | | | | 9 | | | 25
NV 291 9300390 HOOVER SCOTTF SBV | | | | 96 | | | 27
UT 335 1112934 NORAGON MICHAEL D SRV | | | | | | 9% | 215
ID 343 0764372 ABO SCOTTB | | | | 96 | | | 27
NV 345 9601495 HUGHES HOWARD G | | | | 96 | | | 26
UT 362 1215405 QUISLER ANDREW R | | | | | | 9% | 205
UT 424 0813458 STUBBS COREY L | | | | 96 | | | 27
UT 434 1316389 HILTON MIKE J SBV | | | | | | 9% | 21
AZ 22 1012717 SCHANAMAN JOSHUA JRG | | [ [ | 95 | [ 23
UT 52 1114052 SINGLETON KAMI JR | | | | 95 | | 245
UT 144 5203372 JOHNSON STEVE P | | [ | 95 | | [ 26
UT 151 0921156 MCKINNON SCOTT | | | | 95 | | | 27
AZ 171 0407564 SHARP JAMES R vT | | | | 95 | | | 27
NV 181 9300006 LOY RYANP | | | | 95 | | | 27
UT 191 0610516 SYME SCOTTE | | | | 95 | | | 27
UT 211 9603692 ANDERSON JAYME B | | | | 95 | | | 27
AZ 221 82 00895 LUCHETTA MICHAEL P VT | | | | 95 | | | 25
CO 225 9701633 NEBEKER VICTOR P vT | | | | 95 | | | 25
UT 281 0316133 NEW DARRENB | | | | 95 | | | 27
UT 284 5206412 SUDBURY SR JOE SBV | | | | 95 | | | 27
MT 30.1 8001722 FISHER DALE | | | | 95 | | | 27
AZ 305 8905417 TREANOR DANNY P SBV | | | | 95 | | | 255
UT 33.3 1315665 JOHNSON DAVIDT vT | | | | | | 95 | 20
WY 425 11 15798 MUSSELMAN HALEY SJ | | | | 95 | | | 27
UT 35 1112892 YORKEY JOHN | | | | | 94 | | 245
UT 41 1214387 KELLEY GAUGE K JR | | | | | | 94 | 20
UT 75 9103251 JOHNSON ANDY P | | | | 94 | | | 27
UT 105 1510458 STUART GRAYSON G sJ | | | | | | 94 | 19
UT 12.3 0414991 LOVE RANDY E | | | | | 94 | | 225
UT 233 9903571 MAJERS GENE SRV | | | | 94 | | | 27
UT 29.2 0210619 SORENSEN CHAD F | | | | 94 | | | 27
UT 30.3 9700770 OTTESEN STEVEM SBV | | | | 94 | | | 27
CO 322 0913435 SAYLES WILLIAM SBV | | | | 94 | | | 27
CO 325 5401825 SEIDELKENNETH A SRV | | | | 94 | | | 27
UT 334 7800699 EKKER KERRY SBV | | | | | 94 | | 22
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Total Shooters 192 TOTAL EVENT TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 920
25. 22. 18.

Squad Name . . 27. 24.5 21.5
CO 36.3 1420020 WINSLOW SHARON L LDI | | | | | | 9 | 19.5
UT 37.1 1211214 HONE JARIN JR | | | 94 | | | 25
ID 39.2 8701483 HOLLIFIELD JOE vT | | | | 94 | | | 265
UT 394 1316112 NIELSON BRIAN C | | | | 94 | | | 265
IA- 41.2 0215018 GRILZ RANDY R | | | | 94 | | | 25
UT 41.3 9104394 OAKEY TRAVIS | | | | 94 | | | 27
UT 1.4 1314450 DOOLAN TIM SBV | | | | | 93 | | 245
UT 3.1 8707187 PETKO THOMAS J SBV | | | | | 93 | | 23
UT 3.3 0210643 DANIELS DEWEY R | | | | | 93 | | 24
NY 55 0814301 GEBLER THOM | | | | 93 | | | 26
WY 6.3 8403422 GOOD PAULW SBV | | | | 93 | | | 255
uT 6.5 8705064 THOMSON RANDALL L SRV | | | | 93 | | | 25
CA 83 0761733 SPENCER DONNA L LDl | | | | | 93 | | 22
UT 142 0214710 JOHNSON ROSS D | | [ | 93 | | [ 27
UT 154 9900598 SUDBURY QUINT | | | | 93 | | | 27
AZ 222 8202593 LUCHETTA SANDRA LDI | | | | | 93 | | 245
UT 254 8401984 WEHKING ED SBV | | | | 93 | | | 27
UT 255 3103650 ISOMWYNNR vT | | | | 93 | | | 27
UT 261 9602208 MARTIN BILL vT | | | | 93 | | | 27
CO 344 0916661 WELLINGTON BRAD vT | | | | 93 | | | 265
UT 365 1315305 CORRY DONR | | | | | | 93 | 205
CO 1.5 8508450 WALKER MARILYN B LDII | | | | | 92 | | 23.5
AZ 23 0311313 BERGMAN KAREN K LDIl | | | | | 92 | | 24
UT 25 1313839 RANDALL HUNTERC JR | | | | 92 | | 22
WY 42 0313582 SKOGEN ROXY L LDl | | | | | | 92 | 185
UT 6.1 1012254 SLOANJUSTIND | | | | 92 | | | 26
UT 7.3 8806608 SOUTHERLIN DAVIDM vT | | | | 92 | | | 27
UT 81 1511672 HEADMAN GREGORY M JR | | | | | 92 | 205
UT 84 0920070 DAME BRUCE SBV | | | | | | 92 | 20
UT 92 1511668 VANDAMHAYDENT sJ | | | | | | 92 | 19
UT 104 9804897 WINTERTON ERINL LDl | | | | | | 92 | 185
MT 111 1013379 KENTJD | | | | 92 | | | 27
AZ 17.4 0407002 ROBBTIM SBV | | | | 92 | | | 27
NM 175 3601628 COPSEY JIM | | | | 92 | | | 27
UT 204 0815157 STANLEY NIKI LDI | | | | | 92 | | 225
NV 251 5201450 CHRISTENSEN RON SBV | | | | 92 | | | 27
UT 252 5202920 HOLMAN RALPH B VT | | | | 92 | | | 26.5
AZ 272 0210133 PALESE GARY SRV | | | | 92 | | | 27
CO 321 8801524 CLARK WILLIAMC SRV | | | | 92 | | | 26
NV 324 9305894 ROSSWESTONT SBV | | | | 92 | | | 27
AZ 332 1010307 GARY HACKETT | | | | | 92 | | 22
WA 37.3 9701835 KING MIKE L SBV | | | | | 92 | | 245
UT 384 0814271 STANLEY JUSTINS | | | | 92 | | | 25
ID 395 0814892 STOA BRIAN | | | | 92 | | | 27
MN 40.4 1114251 DIETZBENR JR | | | | 92 | | | 26
UT 1.1 1212417 STODART IAN JR | | | | 91 | | 22
UT 32 8703970 HOLMAN JASON | | [ [ | 91 | [ 23
UT 64 0815156 WRIGHT PAM LDIl | | | | | 91 | | 24
UT 74 5201599 COOK GEORGE R vT | | | | 91 | | | 27
MT 11.2 9206214 CAMUS WILLIAM P vT | | | | 91 | | | 27
WY 145 0766058 SKOGEN DENTON J JR | | | 91 | | | 27
UT 182 2708169 GREEN ROBERT P SBV | | | | 91 | | | 27
AZ 193 0111197 MCARTHUR THOMAS T | | | | 91 | | | 27
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Total Shooters 192 TOTAL EVENT TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 920
25. 22. 18.

Squad Name . . 27. 24.5 21.5
AZ 19.4 8701288 KALAL RANDY R VT | | | | 91 | | | 25.5
UT 214 9802152 HARTLEY BRIAN | | | | 91 | | | 27
AZ 224 3702590 BERGMAN JOHN SRV | | | | 91 | | | 25
CO 27.3 0111253 LUCKETT RICHARD SRV | | | | 91 | | | 26
UT 282 9101531 NOLAND WELDON G SRV | | | | 91 | | | 26
WY 342 0765525 FRERICKS CHAD M | | | | 91 | | | 27
WY 353 5807643 TREMBATHWALLY E vT | | | | | 91 | | 23
NJ 354 8000301 SISSANO JOE vT | | | | | 91 | | 235
NV 364 1216357 WEBER MR JODIM | | | | | | 91 | 19.5
UT 39.3 1011713 STITT ROGER M SBV | | | | 91 | | | 27
UT 40.3 9700314 WARD KEITH SBV | | | | 91 | | | 27
UT 405 9404710 KIRKHAM BART D | | | | 91 | | | 27
UT 1.3 9804797 SAYERS RICHARD L SRV | | | | | 90 | | 24
WA 7.2 8705045 KOHN DAREL L SRV | | | | 90 | | | 27
AZ 143 1004589 MILLER GEORGE G SRV | | | | 90 | | | 27
MT 195 8007164 MCLAUGHLIN MARK A | | | | 90 | | | 265
AZ 20.3 9403207 KALAL SUSAN LDII | | | | | 90 | | 22.5
UT 21.2 0414994 ROBERTSLYNN A | | | | 90 | | | 27
UT 285 5512307 PATTEN JAMES W vT | | | | 90 | | | 27
UT 304 5200702 BACHMAN BRUCE vT | | | | 90 | | | 26
NY 36.1 8002554 DELORENZO DENNIS P vT | | | | | | 90 | 19
UT 40.1 5203780 KUHN FRED JR SRV | | | | 90 | | | 265
WY 421 0515413 MUSSELMAN SHAUN W | | | | 90 | | | 25
MT 114 8606240 VERPLOEGEN JEFFREY A | | [ | 89 | | [ 26
TX 121 5205534 RICH STERLING C vT | | | | | 89 | | 245
UT 124 0760659 LOVE JACKIE LDl | | | | | | 89 | 21
UT 134 9604731 MCINTYRE GLEN B SBV | | | | 89 | | | 27
UT 16.1 1414649 BRERETONJIME | | | | | | 89 | 215
UT 184 0614908 NIELSEN BYRON SRV | | | | 89 | | | 27
UT 215 9100981 LONG KEVIN SBV | | | | 89 | | | 255
UT 241 9401811 HART CRAIGJ SBV | | | | 89 | | | 27
MT 244 3102304 DIERUF IVAN SBV | | | | 89 | | | 27
NV 352 1314142 BUSHKENNETHL SBV | | | | | 89 | | 22
WI 402 5725742 PAULIN DWIGHT A SRV | | | | 89 | | | 27
UT 153 9704203 AIELLO TRAVISB | | | | 88 | | | 27
AZ 165 0215050 WILLIAMS STEVE K SRV | | | | | | 88 | 215
UT 183 0115296 GIBSON LINDA A LDIl | | | | 88 | | | 27
UT 232 5206912 VOSNOS JOHN G SBV | | | | 88 | | | 27
UT 264 9604180 MARTIN LEE ANN LDIl | | | | 88 | | | 27
CO 275 0916415 WALKER RONALD W SRV | | | | 88 | | | 25
UT 294 8505284 BODILY JUSTING | | | | 88 | | | 27
IL 323 0316130 MILLER MIKE L vT | | | | 88 | | | 27
UT 37.2 8205203 FISCHER DAVID R | | | | 88 | | | 25
UT 383 0812160 STEWART STEVENO SRV | | [ | 88 | | [ 25
UT 54 8602348 CARTERCLAIRE vT | | | | 87 | | | 255
AZ 62 8800286 SCHATZKENNETHA vT | | | | 87 | | | 255
AZ 101 1311363 METZGER RUDOLPH G SRV | | | | | | 87 | 205
UT 141 8900187 BAUER MARK G | | | | 87 | | | 26
CA 164 0813746 LEE LINDA LDIl | | | | | 87 | | 22
UT 21.3 9914739 BODILY LESLIE A LDI | | | | 87 | | | 27
UT 30.2 0619511 MCGOWAN MICHAEL P | | | | 87 | | | 27
UT 24 0617795 YOUNGBERG MICHAEL C SBV | | | | | 86 | | 225
UT 10.2 5206600 THOMAS RANDY SBV | | | | | | 86 | 20
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Squad Name . . 27. 24.5 21.5
TX 19.2 0414702 STIMPSON ALAN B | | | | 86 | | | 27
UT 31.2 0214709 CARTER CHANCE | | | | 86 | | | 27
ID 11.5 8806760 ANDERSEN ROGERM | | | | 85 | | | 27
UT 13.3 9803669 SEELY SCOTTL VT | | | | 85 | | | 255
NV 253 5204261 MARCHESI GEORGE M vT | | | | 85 | | | 26
uT 4.5 14 15115 VAUGHN ROBERT L VT | | | | | | 84 | 20
AZ 16.3 8800285 SCHATZ SHERRY A LDIl | | | | | 84 | | 22
UT 231 5201122 BROWNGLENE vT | | | | 84 | | | 27
UT 315 8802933 BISHOP KENNETH L vT | | | | 84 | | | 27
UT 414 9910759 OAKEY AMBER LDl | | | | 84 | | | 25
UT 43 1310572 KINDER AUSTINC JR | | [ [ | | 83 | 18
UT 85 8801408 NIXONBRETTD VT | | | | | | 83 | 21
AZ 95 1416357 HARTLEY COLTON sJ | | | | | | 83 | 19
WA 132 8705248 KOHN TERESA L LDIl | | | | 83 | | | 27
UT 135 0617050 HUDSON SCOTT | | | | 83 | | | 26
CA 162 8606524 HAZARD GARY S SRV | | | | | 83 | | 22
UT 185 9601850 LESHKO MIKE P SBV | | | | 83 | | | 27
NV 21 0816059 MARTINLYNNE LDIl | | | | | 82 | | 22
UT 44 1415060 PETERSON JOAN LDIl | | | | | | 82 | 19
MT 11.3 0704660 ALLINSON CHET SRV | | | | 82 | | | 27
NV 385 9007517 ABTAHIJALAL SRV | | | | 82 | | | 25
UT 432 1410642 MILLER BOB VT | | | | | 82 | | 23
UT 94 1511665 MCNEIL KADDEN DANIAL sJ | | | | | | 81 | 19
IL 205 0810920 DIEFENBACH TOM P | | | | | 81 | | 23
UT 28.3 0311773 UNGERMAN GORDON J | | | | 81 | | | 27
UT 415 9203395 SCOTTJOHN D SRV | | | | | 80 | | 24
Ut 2741 52 03110 HUDSON KENNY SRV | | | | 79 | | | 27
ID 3441 8705069 LOBOKENNETHR vT | | | | 76 | | | 255
UT 331 1516573 JENSEN TOM G | | [ [ | | 73 | 20
WA 31.3 8705247 KOHN JR DAREL L | | | | 72 | | 27
VT 10.3 9800879 TEACHOUT MAHLON G SRV | | | | | | 71 | 18
UT 382 NW 00003 SEELY LYNN LDI | | | | | 63 | | 23
UT 314 8802934 GOODRICH RALPHO SRV | | | | 59 | | | 265



